3 ‘3 MICROFICHE by FICHE-MAH’" » >

For further Models please visit www.liche-man.com

Or

email salesi@iiche-man.com

This CI) 1s subject to Copyright and may only be distributed by the above Source



FOREWORD

WARNING: Only Triumph approved parts should be used to service. repair or convert Triumph i

motorcycles. To ensure that Triumph approved parts are used. always o-der parts, accessories and
conversions from an authorised Yriumph deater. The titting of non-approved parts. accessories or
conversions may adversely affect the handling. stability or other aspects of the motoreycie operation which
may result in an accident causing serious injury or death.

WARNING: Always have Triumph approved parts. accessories and conversions fitted by an

authorised Triumph dealer. The fitment of parts. accessories and conversions by a dealer who is not
an authorised Triumph dealer may affect the handling. stability or other aspects of the motorcycle operation
which may result in an accident causing serious injury or death.

WARNING: Always have Triumph approved parts, accessories and conversions fitted by a trained
technictan. To ensure that a trained technician is used, have an authorised Triumph dealer fit the
parts. The fitment of parts, accessories and conversions by personnei other than a trained technician at
an authorised Triumph dealer may affect the handiing, stability or other aspects of the motorcycie operation |
which may result in an accident causing sericus injury or death.

CATALOGUE PART NUMBERS

1af * nrev ided to 0 any way. In ali cases the compiat
Part of fiche set 3852120, Issue 15. 10/98 Parn Aumbers qsed in this parts f:azgtcgue must not be abbreviated or added 10 1 any way. in ali cases the compiate
number, inciuding any prefix or suffix must be quoted on the oruer.

Q CAUTION: if the part number appearing on your order is changed in any way from that quoted in the |
catalogue, your order will be delay~d or rejected.

J——

The first 3 digits ¢f a part number identily the component/system area ¢! the motarcycle from which they are 2enven.
For exampie, a pan beginning with the numbers 202 will always be a braking system part. The tatie below gves ar
overview of this numbernng system.

R

No: Area NG: Area : Area No: Area

TH U N D E R B I R D T Crankshaft 120 Balancers Rear Wheel T 25 Eiectncal
S P O RT j Connecting Rods 121 Lubrication Brakes 27

. e

Pistcns 122 Aux. Gears Fork/Hanrdlebar

Valve gear 123 sSump 205 | Rear Suspension

t +

{Camshait 124 Carturetiors 207 Frame

— n a—

Cyinder Head 126 Eng:ne Covers 208 ! Foct Controig

i

Crankcase 129 L igrution System 210 Cooling System ' Studs. pushes,

e .

Clutch 130 L Altemator 220 Anbox Exhaust SOCke! SCrews.
- —p

Gears 131 i Staner Motor 230 Bodywork INSENS, CiHlbs.

Gear Selectors 200 Front Wheel 240 [ Fuel System | hes el

i i

PREFARED BY
TRIUMPH DESIGNS LIMITED
JACKNELL ROAD, DODWELLS BRIDGE iINDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HINCKLEY,
LE!ICESTERSHIRE LE10 385, ENGLAND

This document 1s protected by copynght and may nat. it whote of part be siored in a relrival system, or transmatted i any form o
by any means. copeed, piotographed, photoor pied, transtated or reduced 1o any machine raadable form without the pror consent
in wrrting of Thumph Designs Limited. All rights reserved, © 1388 Triumph Designs Limited




T

VIN NUMBER

In some cases, correct seiection of a part depends on matching of the vehicle identiication number {(VIN) of the
molorcycie o a range of VIN numbers in the catalcgue. It 1s essential that the VIN number be correctly malched with
the intormation given in the catalogue in order to make correct selection of spare parts. Generally, only the final six digits
cf the VIN number wil he requred The VIN number can always be found in two places on the motorcycle.

« OUTSIDE USA: The vehicle dentihcation number is stamped into the nght side of the steer-
mng head and on a plate situated on the head brace on the night hand side ¢f the frame.

« USA: The vehicle entification number is stamped into the nght side of the headstock. The
vehiche entty number is also printed on a labei on the headstock.

VIN Number

ENGINE NUMBER

in some cases, correct seiection of a part depends on matching of the engine number of the motorcycie 0 a range of
engine numbers In the catatogue. i is essential that the engine number be correctly matched with the information given
In the catalogue in order io make correct selection of spare parts. The engine number can always be found stamped
On a casting feature n the upper crankcase. The feature 1s located just above the clutch cover on the nght hand side
of the motorcvcle.

COUNTRY CODES USED IN THIS PARTS CATALOGUE

country code 1s used. the parts concerned must onfy be sold witha the couniry concerme?

CGDEj

COUNTRY

COUNTRY

AR

ARGENTINA

o

JAPAN

Al

AUSTRALIA

MALAYSIA

BR

BRAZIL

HOLLAND BELGIUM

CA

CANADA

PORTUGAL

Ch

SWITZERLAND

SWEDEN

CY

CYPRUS

SINGAPCORE

DE

GERMANY

THAH AND

ES

SPAIN

NOCRWAY

FR

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

GR

GREECE

UNITED KINGDOM

HK

HONG KONG

UNITED STATES

T

HALY

SOUTH AFRICA

IDENTIFICATION WITHIN USA

In some cases, parts denoted as for the USA may be specified as applicabie only in cerlam states These state Sv stais
apphcations are annotated as foliows

Applicabile to all states.
Appilicable to ali states except California.

Applicabte only in the state of Caldormia.

WARNING LABELS

Cetain parts of the motorcycle carry warning iabels for the advice and guidance of the nder Please ensure that where
a component which carnies a wamning label is ordered, the appropnate waming labe! is also ordered. Hited o the host
pan, and supplied to the customer.

il

WARNING: Failure to supply and fit a waming label as directed above may ultimately lead to a
dangerous riding condition resulting in an accident causing serious injury or death, i




P amink

L o "R ey
A R

. - PSR T TR R TR — p——

Biﬂrtfm Boncs Twnph tros i AW L Lo Corvarn SBnash Fytphn i vWa $O07:
it Part Saape B ]

el N W L T oy kY e
Tuivhisk. "I Ty T PR
L = ity
Sl - gl L TR
L AThE "M - ule . el
TR T
! » . R o b R T R
S T LR ST T ™k
Ll P LT e L
ey LR T Li TR L MR
e L L=
v ar g i TTEE e
- A - Wl SR TR Ly Sl e
e e - 22 gl Ml irilin,
AT AT Pl Rk
N e " WP e FETER T W,
el T T My
- - Inlajginkl, WK TS
L - e o A N
Wi TAW | R RN N ol
(= Ry ] WL P wllel(e
bt Il - o T O L e e
- T LR Tl AT B B ATE
slggs "l AT Tl el
R TR
Wk al-
" wricam
=My - - T A
IR T
D T

¥ 1 iR

T T

L]
-
"
=
| 5
1
=
x
o
L -
m;
-—

‘_I'-'-I'I-

4

The pars catalogue consists of a series of numbered sections which contain parnts information cn related component
groups. There are 14 of these sections in the parts catalogue.

Each medel within the Tnumph range s aliocated a separate parts catalogue. Because of this, it is essential to ¢rder
parts frem the catatogue which s speciic t¢ the model being repaired, converted or serviced.

| WARNING: Ensure that the correct catalogue has been used before ordering parts. Selection and
subsequent fitment of parts from an incorrectiy selected catalegjue may affect the handling, stability
or other aspects of the motorcycle operation which may result in an accident causing serious injury or

death.

in ali sechons, the parts are illustrated on the left hand (even numberad) pages and the key te the itustrations can amways
be tound on the nght hand (odd numbered) pages.

il e e

Remember, in some cases, ali the parts depicted in an illustration cannot be described on the page facing the iltustration.
in this case, the information is continued on the next par of facing pages and the iliustration repeated.

Refer to the following page for an expianation of the dlustration above

Model
Page Titie

C Part Number .

D/H Reference Number .. .

E Additional information

Description
Quantity

PARTS CATALOGUE FORMAT

Indicates the mode! to which the Catalogue acthes (S2€ v arming o Dre fious Lage:

. Indicates the group of componens which appear on the 1age

NOTE: In some cases, the title bar will aiso give further information about the
components on the page. This additional information may refer to such
things as colour, engine cylinder configuration or VINEngine number range.
Always pay particular attention to the title bar for this additional information.

Indicates the part number 1o use when ordenng spare cans Remember tha! an the
number, including any prefix or suffin, must be usea wher oridenng,

Links the illustration 10 the part number The reference number will be tepeaten
there 15 more than cne choice of part with the sarie relerence number Rememper
the dlustration 1s for visual recogrihion oniy and may Ciffer v renor dela.d from the
actual pan.

in this column varhous addidicnal information wiii be given. This infermaton may

mciude;

® . the markets {countnes) in which the part may be appiied,

e _ the VIN or engine humber range to which it may be appied, (this may be m
add:tion to VIN or engine number information aiready grven in the title ban

® . colourinformation.

& . other assentia! information.

ViN/engine :wumber infarmation is given as {follows:

® 3000 inchicates a part thal may be used on matorcycles up 1o ang nciwding
ViNrengme number 3000,

3001 ¢ 4000 indicalas a part that may be used on motorcyces trom ViN-enging
number 3001 up o VIN/engine number 4000 Linciuding VIN:engmme numbers 3001
& 4000},

4001 » inCicates a part that may be used on molorcyeies including and bevord
VitN/engine number 4081

NOTE: to differentiate engine numbers from VIN numbers. engine numbers
will always be written in italics and will carry the prefix ‘eng ¥Vo'. VIN
numbers will not be prefixed. For examoie:

# 3000 can be identified as a VIN number as it has no prefix and is NOT written
in italics,

¢ erig No 3000 can be identified as an engine number as it has the ‘eng No’
prefix and IS written in italics.

NOTE: where no ViIN/engine number range is spectified in either the title bar
or in the space for additional information, the part is applicable to all
ViN/engine numbers.

Gives a briet descrption of the pan.

indicates the quantity per motorcycie. The gquantly crdereg need not refiect this
quantity and the information is given as a eference guide only. Where the same
part i3 used on both 4 and 3 cylinder engmes, the hrst quantly gwven s for the 4
cylinder versicn.

. Page numbers are always prefixed by the section number. For example, the page

number 4-16 indicales page sixteen of section four. Each sechion ts numbered
trom page 1 which will aiways be the index 10 that secton.

Indicates the onentation of the parts in raiaton 10 a compiete motorcycle




e

PAINT CODES CATALOGUE SEC 2N INDEX

I certain inatances though not always, a pant number for a panted panel will be followed by a two letter code which
denotes the panel colour When ordenng painted panels it 1s essenhal 10 include these code letters in your arder The

tollawing pamt colour codes are inciuded 10 the Triumph range of parts catalogues: ] ‘
Section 1 . . Cylinder head, valves. pistons. liners, camshaft & balancers

e

CA LANCASTER RED JA CARIBBEAN BLUE : . ‘
- +- SADIANT RED -+ 5 SXFORD BLUE Section 2 .. .. Clutch and transmission including gearchange mechanism.
CE CANDY APPLE RED JC MIDNIGHT BLUE
CF PIMENTO RED JD CASPIAN BLUE Section 3 . ... Crankcase, engine covers and engine lubrication system
CG CINNABAR RED JE BARRACUDA BLUE
CH MERLOT RED JH AEGEAN BLUE
CJ AUBY RED S PACIFIC BLUE
CK CHILL! RED JJ COBALT BLUE
CL CARDINAL RED JK TURQUOISE Section§ ... Cooling system.

CM TORNADC RED ' J TURQUOISE MICA

VOLCANIC RED KO NIGHTSHADE Secticr: 6 . ... Front suspension and steering inciuding clutch master cylinder.
£B FIREBALL ORANGE KE VIOLET

EC AMBER LA CHARCOAL GREY _ o |
ED LUCIFER ORANGE MD OUICKSILVER Section 7 . ... Rear swinging arm & rear suspension

FA HACING YELLOW ME SILVER
FB STRONTIUM YELIL.OW NE IVORY Section 8 . ... Braking system.
FC LIGHTNING YELI OW PA ASSAM BLACK
GA SAMDSTORM ~B CHERRY BLACK
GC HERITAGCE GOLD PC DIABLO BLACK
GD COPFER PG JET BLACK
GE PLATIN Jh4 PP : OBSIDIAN BLACK Section 10 ... Frame, footrests. engine mountings. stands and too! kit
HA BRITISH RACING CREEN TA BURGUNDY
HD HERITAGE GREEN T8 CHERRY RED
HE IMPERIAL GREEN 1C AUBERGINE

HF KHAKI VA CREAM
HG ROULETTE GREEN Section 12 .. . Bodywork, bodywork fixings and decals.

CODE J COLOUR CODE COLOUR

Section 4 . ... Fuel and exhaust system.

Section 9 ... Wheels, tyres & final drive.

Section 11 . . Electncal system.

Where nG two letter code appears, the first seven digits of the part number denotes ine panel colour. Examples of each
type of panted panel part fumber appear betow.~ Section 13 ... Service tools, literature and touch—up paint.

1 2304009-T030Y . . COCKPITFAIRING. .. ... ........ .. 1 . BRITISH BACING GREEN

] T2304039-KD . COCKPIT FAIRING .. .. ... ... ... . . NIGHTSHADE Section 14 ... Part number index.




Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

I

SECTION 1

COMPONENT GROUP FRAME No:

Cylinder Head & Valves Frame 1-2
Camshaft & CamshaftDrive . ... .. . . . . . L Frame 1-3
Camshaft & Camshaft Drive Cont'd Frame 1—4
Crankshaft, Connecting Rods, Pistons & Liners Frame 1-5
Balancer * Frame 1-6




Thunderbird Sport

Parts Catalogue

Cylinder iHead & Valves

Cylinder Head & Valves

Part Number

. T1150555
3330025-T0301 .
3330004-TO301 ...
T1160355 ... ...
.. 3100001-TQ301 . ..
3n00001-TO301 . ..

11240086

. 3700003-T0301 .
1210476-T0301
. 11210468 ... .. .
. 3550047-TQ301 . ..
.. 11210467
. 3550045-T0361 . .
CT1¥50309 .. ...
. TH30165 ... ... .
130160 .. ...
. 3600004-T0Q301 . ..
. TYVI30170
. 1130115-T0301
. TH30125
.. M130050-TO301
.. 1130060-T0301
. 13050058
.. . 1MB0016-TO301
. 3990060-T0301 . ...
. 13980052 .

Description

CYLINDER HEAD, SUB ASSY

. SCREW M6 x40

SCREW. Mt x 25

. BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD
- STUD, EXHAUST ... ... .

DOWEIL., HOLLOW, 8mm
RUBBER. CARB TO HEAD . .
CLIP. CARB TO HEAD RUBBER

. OiL PIPE, CAM FEED

BANJO BOL. M14

WASHER. M14 | .

BANJO BOLT. M1G . ... ..
WASHER M10 ... ... ...
GASKET CYL HEAD, 3CYL . .

- VALVE, EXHAUST
. VALVE, INLET

QOIL SEAL, VALVE STEM .

. WASHER, THRUST ... ... .
- SPRING., VALVE {(OQUTER} ..

SPRING, VALVE {INNER) . .

. CUP, VALVE SPHING

COLLET. VALVE

CAPSCREW. Mbx20 ....... ... ..
. SPACER, CYL HEAD GASKET ... .

GASKET SET. CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET SET, FULL

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport

Parts Catalogue

T,

Camshaft & Camshatft Drive

Camshaft & Camshaft Drive

Ref

Part Number

. 1140430-TQ301

1140410- 10301
1140020-TO301
3330014-T0301

.. 11130065

. 1140211-TQ301 .
.. T1140004 .

1140040-T0301

. 1140110-TC2M
. 3550028-T0301 . ..
3200028-T0301 . . ..
. 1140183-T0301

... 1140185-T0301

. 13202020

... 1140190-T0301

... 13330071

.. ¥1130220-TC301

. TN30222 ...
. 1130225-T0301

.. 11130227

. 1130230-T0301
. 11130232
... 1130235-T0301
. 11130237
. 1130240-T0301
... 1130245-TG301
. 1130250-T0301
. 1130255-TO3CH
CTI30257 ... ...
. 113026C-T03201

.. 11130262

. 1130265-T0301
. T1130267
. 1130270-70301
. T1130272

... 1130275-TO301

Description

CAMSHAFT. EXHAUST. 3 CYL

. CAMSHAFT, INLET. 3CYL .
. SPROCKET, CAMSHAFT .

SCREW. M6 x12 ... |

.. BUCKET TAPPETY .. . =

.. CHAIN, CAM DRIVE 1461

.. BLADE. RUBBING. CAMCHAIN

.- BLADE. TENSIONER. CAMCHAIN

TUBE, TENSIONER
WASHER, M8 (HARDENED) .
BOLT, M8 x 30

.. TENSIONER ASSY
. GASKET., TENSIONER ..

BOLT, DOMED M6 x 20

... TGP PAD

SCREW Mex 12 ... ...

.. SHIM, TAPPET 2.20 .

SHIM. TAPPET 2.225 .. ... .. ...

.. SHIM. TAPPET 2.25 .

SHIM, TAPPET 275 . .
SHIM, TAPPET 2.30
SHIM, TAPPET 2.325

. SHIM, TAPPET 2.35

SHIM, TAPPET 2375 .. .. ...

.. SHIM, TAPPET 2.40
. SHIM, TAPPET 2.45 .

SHIM, TAPPET 2.50

. SHIM, TAPPET 2.55

. SHIM, TAPPET 2575 ... ... ..
. SHIM, TAPPET 260 . ..
SHIM, TAPPET. 2625 ... ........ .
. SHIM, TAPPET 2.65

SHIM, TAPPET, 2.875

... aRIM, TAPPET 2.70

SHIM, TAPPET, 2.728

. SHIM, TAPPET 2.75

% 17 ... T130277 ... .. ... .. SHIM, TAPPET, 2.775

Qty

AR
AR

AR
. AR
.. AR

AR

. AH

AR
AR

. AN

AR
AR

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

NC LONGER GRADED

Frame 1~3

i




_Thunderbird Sport

Camshaft & Camshaft Drive Camshaft & Camshaft Drive Cont'd

Ref

17

17

17 .

17

D

17

17 .

Part Number

1130280-T0301
T1130282
1130285-T0Q301
11130287
1130290-TQ301
11130297

Description

SHIM. TAPPET 2 80
SHIM, TAPPET. 2 B25
SHIM, TAPPET 2.85
SHIM, TAPPET, 2 875

- SHIM, TAFPPET 2 20 .

SHIM, TAPPET 2 975

Parts Catalogue

Qty  VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

A
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Frame 1-4




Parts Catalogue

Thunderbird Sport

Crankshaft, Coinecting Rods, Pistons & Liners

Part Number

.. 11603980-T0301

1160395-T0301
1120000-TO301
1120602-TQ301

.o M20120-TO301

1120030-T0301
1120015-T0301

.. 1200400-T0301
110150-TO30 . . ..

1110060-T0O301

. 1110015-T0301 .. .
1116051-TO301 .
. 11100562-TG301
. T10053-TC361 .. ..

6037 1-TO301
1160372-T0301

- 1160373-T0301

. 1160374-TO301

. 1140030-T0O301

. 1100041-T0301 . ...

oo 1200110, ... L

... 1100039-TR301
. 13050061
.. T1100100

... 3330035-T0301 . ..

. T4000625

Crankshaft, Connecting Rods, Pistons & Liners

Description

- LINER, CYLINDER .
.. LINER. CYLINDER ... .
. PIGTON ASZY .
. PISTON ASSY .
. . PISTON RING SET
. GUDGECN PIN . |
... CIRCLIP, PISTON .. .. .
. CRANKSHAFT & GEAR

CONNECTING ROD ASSY.
BOLT,. CONROD . ..
NUT. CON ROD

. BEARING CON ROD. WHITE

BEARING CON ROD. RED

BEARING CON RCD. BLUE
. MAIN BEARING. WHITE
. MAIN BEARING. RED
- MAIN BEARING. BLUE .
.. MAIN BEARING. GREEN
.. CRANK SPROCKET, HY-VO

KEY, CRANKSHAFT
ROTOR, IGNITHON, 3 CVL

. CLAMPING. SF.CER ..

CAPSCREW, M8 x 20
CENTRIFUGAL BREATHER

- SCREW, TORX. M6 x 25

HYLOMAR

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

CYLINDER Nos 15 3
CYLINGER Ne 2
CYLINDER N3s 1 &£ %
CYLINDER Nz 2

WHITE
R
BLUE

. WHITE

RED

. BLUE
- GREEN

Frame 1-5




Parts Catalnque

Thunderbird Sport

Balancer

—_—

Boiancer

D

Part Number

1200500-T0301
3800021-T3301

. 3500014-TO301

38006023-TO301
3000070C- 10301
1200128-T0301
73330604

. 1200335-70301
. 3550192-T0301

3550200-TQ301

- 3500016-TO301

Description

BALANCER SHAFT ASSY

. BEARING NEEDLE

CLIP RETAINING . .
RING HNMNER
DOWEL .

- PLATE RETAINING |
CSCRTWCOSK TOBX ME x 14
. GEAR. BALANCER, BACKLASH

WASHER. PLAIN _

- WASHER, CRINKLE _.
C GIRCLIP | .

Qty

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

Frame 1-86




Thunderbird Sport ‘ | Parts Catalogue

SECTION 2

COMPONENT GROUP FRAME No:

U Ch e . Frame 2-2
TIaNSMUSSION . . . Frame 2-3
Gear Selector Drum

Gear Change Pedal Frame 2-5
Altemator & Starter Drive Gears . . Frame 2-6




Thunderbird Sport

Clutch

Parts Catalogue

Clutch

Ret

Part Number

o T1I70003
. 1170090-T0301

3800035-70301 . .

11170371

1170310-T0O301
1170315-T0301
1170320-TO301

- 1170325-TO301

1170330-T0301

- 1170335-T0301

1170020-T0301
1170025-TO301

C T1170036
- 1M70040-TO301

1170065-T0301
1170030-TQ301

. 1170086-T0301
. 1170050-T0301

1170081-TO301
1170092-TC301
3800012-TO301

. 11770088-TO301

1170270-T0301
T1170605

. 1170201-T0301

. 13202030 . .

. 3600012-T0301 .

1170205-T0301

T3202080

- 1170087-T0301

Description

CLUTCH ASSY, 3 CYL

BUSH .
BEARING. NEEDLE KT 35/30

- CLUTCH BASKET ASSY

SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY 10 10)

- SHIM, CLUTCH ASSY (0 135)

SHIM, CLUTCH ASSY (0.20)

.. SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY (0 25)

SHIM. CLUTCH ASSY 0 30j

. SHIM, CLUTCH ASSY {0.35)
. . WASHER ‘A CLUTCH

CENTRE DRUM. CLU™ 2H
DISC SET. CLUTCH, FRICTION
PiATE. CLUTCH

PLATE. CLUTCH. B

PLATE, CLUTCH. PRESSURE
SPRING. CLUTCH

. SPECIAL BOLT M6 x 25
- WASHER, CLUTCH
- NUT, CLUTCH, M22 .

BEARING, JiS 16003

.. JOINT PIECE. CLUTCH PUSHROD

CLUTCH PUSHRQOD
SLAVE CYL ASSY. CLUTCH .

- PISTON SET. CLUTCH. §CYL
- BLEED SCREW. S'CYL CLUTCH
. BOLT, M5 x 40, DOMED

. 80LT, M& x 80. DOMED

. SEAL. CLUTCH PUSH ROD

. WASHER, CLUTCH SPRING |

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

™
2t

SET OF 8 PLATES




Thunderbird §_p_g_rt ]

Transmission

Transmission

Part Number

118G150-T0O301

3500002-T0301
- 3800006-70301

... . NB0270-T0O301

1180490-T0301
1180563-T030G1

3500003-T0301 .
. 1180500-T0301

1180280-T0301

. 1180401-TO301
. 1180480-T(301

3800002-TQ301
1180160-TQ301
13800085

1180010-T0301
1180403-T0301
1180290-T0301
3500004-T0O301
1180470-TC301

... 1180450-TO301

Frame 2-3

. 1180567-T0301
. 1180566-T0O301
- 1180440-TO301
. N80460-TO301

1180402-T0301

. 1180130-T0301
. 3800005-T0301 .. ..
. 3800004-TO301 ..
. 3600006-TO301 . . ..
... N80171-T0301
. 1180180-TO3MN
. 1180175-T0301
. 1180520-T0301

Description

. SLEEVE. INPUT BZARING
- CIRCLIP . ... ..

BEARING, NEEDLE

. WASHER, THRUST . ..
. GEAR. INPUT, SECOND

SLEEVE. INPUT SHAFT
CIRCLIP

GEAR. INPUT, THIRD/FOURTH
WASHER. THRUST

GEAR, INPUT, FIFTH

INPUT SHAFT

. BEARING, BALL

SLEEVE
ROLLER BEARING

- OUTPUT SHAFT

GEAR. OUTPUT, SECOND

.. WASHER, THRUST
. CIRCLIP

GEAR. QUTPUT. SIXTH

. GEAR, OUTPUT, FOURTH .
. BUSH, SPLINED .
- BUSH, SPLINED .

GEAR, QUTPUT, THIRD

. . GEAR, OQUTPUT, FiFTH

- GEAR, OUTPUT, FIRSY

. SLEEVE, OUTPUT BE2-.ING
RETAINING RING, BEARING . .
. BETAINING RING, BEARING

OIL SEAL

. SPROCKET, GEARBOX. 17 TEETH . ..
... WASHER, SPROCKET ... . ... ..
.. NUT, GEARBOX SPROCKET . ...

. GEAR, INPUT, SIXTH

Parts Catalogue

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.




Parts Catalogue

Thunderbird Sgon‘

L T .

Gear Selector Drum Gear Selector Drum

Part Number

1190Q355-T0301

- 3000008-T030t .
.. 38000C -TO301

. 1180100-T0301

. 3330035-T0301
3000008-T0301 . ...

. 1190230-T0301

71190325 . .. . .. _
. T1190085 ... .

1180300-T0301
1190310-TO30
. 1190200-T0301
. T3332604 .

.. T1180245
. 3500006-T0301 ..

- 119605G-TO301
. 1190080-TO301
- 1190070-TO301
. 1180060-TO307

- 3E0O007-T0301 . .

. 1190110-TQ301
. T3050069 |

. 3550032-70301 ...

. 3550020-TO301 ..
... T1180024 .

. 3330016-T0301 . ..

Description

. SELECTOR DRUM/SPINDLE ASSY
CDOWEL. 3x 12 ..

BEARING. BALL ... .

... DETENT WHEEL .
.. SCREWTORXMEXx 25 . .

SPIROL PIN 2 x 10
GEAR, ACTUATING |
PAWL. LOWER .

- PAWL. UPPER .
. PLUNGER, PAWL .
.. SPRING. PLUNGER

STOP PLATE
SCREW. TORX. CSUNK M6 x 14

. GEAR INDICATOR PLATE .|
. CIRCLIP ...

.. SELECTOR SHAFT. GEARBOX
. SELECTOR FORK, {ZND/4TH)

SELECTOR FORK (STH/6TH)
SELECTOR FORK, {1ST/3RD)

. KEEPER PLATE. SELECTOR SHAFT
. CAPSCREW ME x 10 .

. WASHER. LARGE M6 . ..

. SEALING WASHER M0 ...

SWITCH. NEUTRAL INDICATOR .
SCREW, TORX M6 x 20 ..

Qty

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport

Gear Change Pedal

Gear Change Pedal

Ref

Frame 2-5

Part Number

. T2080765

12680049

. T3750006

12080281

. T2080282 ..
. 20B0045-T0301

. 12080050 .

32G0015-TU301

. T2080371
- 3350008-T0301
. 3350015-T0301

1190260-T0301

- 3500008-TG301
. 1190340-T0301
. T180160-T0O301

1130170-T0301
3550016- 70301

. 1180021-T0301
... 1180022-T3301
. 3100002-T030 .
. 3550019-T0301
. 1190140-T0O301
. 1190335-T0301
. 1190180-T0301

Parts Catalogue

Description

GEARCHANGE PEDAL ASSY .
BOOT, BALL JOINT ... ..
BUSH, BALL JOINT ..

. RUBBER, GEARCHANGE .
. PIN. GEARCHANGE . ..

. . LINKAGE CLAMP ASSY .
. CLAMP, LINKAGE

BOLT. MEx20 . . .

. PUSHROD, GEARCHAMGE
- NUT. M6
- NUT. M6

SHAFT ASSY. GEARCHANGE ..
CIRCLIP

- BUSH, SPRING LOCATION

RETURN SPRING, GEARUHANGE

- BOLT. SPR. 3G LOCATION

THRUST WASHER

. DETENT ARM ASSY. NEUTRAL
. DETENT ARM ASSY. GEARS

STUD, M6 x 23 ...
WASHER, M&6. HARDENED .

.. SPRING, DETENT ARM, NEUTRAL
. SPRING, DETENT ARM, GEARS

COLLAR, DETENT ARMS

ty

VIN Range. Market, Cornments etc.




Thunderbird Sport

Alterns!=r & Starter Drive Gears

i el 4 ISR P ELLEERELLEELE A oSS

Parts Catalogue

Alternator & Starter Drive Gears

wd ek omd b ok mek
h & W N - O

D X o~ O 5 B W N

Part Number

T3150129

. 3550022-T0301
. 11220960

. T1220280 .

. 3800019-T0301
. 3500602-T0301 . ...
1220330-70301 ..

3800011-TQ301
13050063

. 1220291-T0O301

1220267

... 3800020-TC30t .
- 3550032-T0301 .
. 13050062
. 11220246 . ..

. 11220325 .. ..

13350112 .. .. ...
. T3150125
... 3550031-T0301 . ...
.. 11220306 .
. 11221030

Description

BOLT, M8 x 102.5

... HARDENED WASHER .
GEAR ASSY ALTERNATOR DRIVE
. SLEEVE .

. NEEDLE BEARING

CIRCLIP .

. THRUST WASHER . .
. NEEDLE BEARING ASSY

CAPSCREW Mé6x16 ..
SPACER, SF RAG CLUTCH .
SHAFT, ALTERNATOR DRIVE
BALL BEARING . . ..
HARDENED WASRHER
CAPSCREW. M§& x 12

.. HOUSING, ALTERNATOR SHOCK

ABSORBER

. RUBBER., ALTERNATOR SHOCK

ABSORBER . .

- NUT, M8

BOLT M x te .
BELLEVILLE WASHER

... CENTRE SHOCK ABSORBER

SPRAG CLUTCH ASSY .

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport ‘ Parts Catalogue

SECTION 3

COMPONENT GROUP FRAME No:

IaNKCaSE . . . Frame 3-2
Crankcase Fixings . Frame 3-3
Camn Cover . .. . Frame 3—4
Engine Covers . ... Frame 3-5
SUITID . o Frame 3-6
il Pump, Gil Pump Drive & Qil Filter Frame 37




_Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

Crankcase Crankcase

Part Number ipti VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

T1160518 . ... ..., . CRANKCASE ASSY, 3CYL .

T3000003 ... . ...
. 3600007-TO301 . ... O
.. 3550042-T0301 ... . COPPER WASHER. M6 .. .
. T1211456 BOLT. BANJO M6 ... .
3000001-TC301 . .
1160360-T0301
13330071 SCREW, TORX. M6 x 12 ..
.. 13202012 BOLT. DOMED, M6 x 12
... 3400006-TO301 ... PLUG, MAIN OlL GALLERY .
. 3550021-T0301 .. . WASHER. PLUG . ..
... 3800019-T0301 . ... BEARING. NEEDLE
.o T1210484 CiL FEED PIPE 3 CYL ENGINE ... .
. 3330604-T0301 . ... SCREW. C'SUNK, M6 x 14
. 3550230-TO301 ... WASHER. HARDENED M6
. T1160620 ... .. .. SIGHT GLASS ASSY =
. T3550085 WASHER. SIGHT GLASS




Thunderbird Sport

Crankcase Fixings

Crankcase Fixings

Part Number

3330040-10301 .. ..
3330044-TG301 ..
- 3330042-T0301 .
3330021-TQ301 ..
3330045-T0301
... 3330037-T0301 .. .

Description

SCREW, TORX M8 x 65, B! ACK

SCREW, TOPX MB x 155, BLACK .
. SCREW, TORX M8 x 105, BLACK .
. SCREW. TORXMBx80 .. . . .
. SCREW, TORX M8 x 40, BLACK
SCREW, TORX MG x 25, BLACK .

Parts Car_ta Iogue

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.




_Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

Cam Cover Cam Cover

Ref Part Number Description VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

71260857 .. .. .. CAM COVER. PAINTED . ... . .
1260025-T0301 .. .. SEAL, CAMCOVER,3CYL ... .. | O INCLUDES ITEM 3. 2 COFF
. 1200023-T0301 . ... SEAL. SPARK PLUG TOWER SEEITEM 2
11260860 SCREW. CAM CVR, CHROME. LONG
1260012-T0301 ... SEAL, CAMCOVER, SCREW ... . .
11260861 SCREW, CAM CVR, CHROME, SHORT
. SEAL SET CAM COVER, 3CYL
FLUG. M8 ... ... ... :




Thunderbird Sport

Engine Covers

Engine Covers

Ref

1.

Par lumber

.. 11260163

11280801

3000001-T0301 ...

13202040

. 13202050 .
. 3800041-T0301 . ...
3600008-T0301 ...

11260717

Co- 11260840
. . 11260835

3330523-T0301

3600014-10301 . .
. 71260831

11260701

.. 13202030
... T1260779
. . 11260380

. 1712603930
.. 3330039-T0301 ..
.. 1260080-TO301 ..

. T3202025

. 11260855

. 13600028 ... ...,

. T1260738

. 11260726

... 13202020

Parts Catalogue

Description

SPROCKET COGVER, PAINTED . =

GASKET, SPROCKET COVER .

.DOWEL ... ...
BOLT. DOMED M6 x40 ... . .. . .
. BOLT. DOMED, M6 x 50

BEARING. NEEDLE ROLLER ...

. GHL SEAL
COVER, CRANK. LH, PAINTED = .

FAD. SOUND SUPPRESSION |
PLATE. SOUND SUPPRESSION
SCREW. TAPTITE. M5 x12 . . .

OiL SEAL. CRANK COVER LH .. .
... FITTING, LH CRANK COVER .
GASKET. LH CRANK COVER . ..

BOLT, DOMED. M6 x 30 . ..
COVER, CLUTCH, PAINTED . .

PAD, SOUND SUPFPRESSION ... .. ..

PLATE, SOUND SUPPRESSION

. SCREW. TAPTITE .. ... .. .
.. GASKET. CLUTCH COVER

BOLT, DOMED, M6 x 25
FILLER PLUG, CHROME

.. ORING, FILLERPLUG ... .. ..
COVER, CRANKSHAFT. RH. PNTD |

GASKET, RH CRANK COVER ...
BOLY, DOMED, M6 x 20

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments atc.




Thunderbird Sport

Sump

Part Number

.. 11230083

71230116 . ... . .
1230015-T0301 .
- 3600025-T0301 .

3320039-70301
. 71230066 . ..
1230060-T0301 .
. 11210485

T3550175

... 11230074

3330037-T0301

. 3330025-T0301 . ..
. 3550048-T0301 .
... 3450021-T0301 ..
. 12079314
. 3550045-T0301 .

Pa rts ___C_J_a talqgue

Description

SUMP ... ... .

CSUMP

C GASKETSUMP, 3CYL . ... ..
JCORING .. 000

.. PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ASS ¢

SCREW ... ... ..

STRAINER RETAINING PLATE
STHAINER. FEED SCAVENGE =

DRAIN PLUG, M14
SEALING WASHER, M14 . |
SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE

... SCREW, TORX. M&Ex 25 .

SCREW. TORX, M6 x 55

. SEALING WASHER M16 ..
. PLUG M16
.. GQUIDE, OVERFLOW PIPES
. WASHER, M10, COPPER ...

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

> 1658
BRI CR




Thunderbird Sport

Qil Pump, Oil Pump Drive & Oil Filter

Ref

Parts Ci{gk_)gu_e_

Part Number

.. 1210131-T0301 ..

.. 3600003-TQ301 . .
.- 1230011-TQ301
3600025-T0301 .
1210140-TO301 ...
. 3550004-T0361 .
1210031-T03067 . ..
1210005-TG301 ...
3330035-T0301 | ..
. 3000001-T030Y .. ..

3600013-T0O301

- 11210780
... 3550016-TOQ301 .

. 3500008-T0301
... 11210805

CTY210835 .. ...
.. 35650033-T030Y ..

Oil Pump, Oil Pump Drive & Oil Filter

Description

. BOLT ASSY, OIL FILTER

. FILTER COVER PLATE, 3CYL
O RING ...

- SPRING, OIL FILTER .

. WASHER, OIL FILTER . ..

Ol FILTER

ClL PUMP ASSY, 3CYL .
SCREW TORX M&6x25 . . ..

ODOWLL. HOLLOW | ..

OlL PUMP GEAR AND SHAFT
. WASHER, THRUST . .
. CIRCLP |

GEAR AND SHAFT, INTERMEDIATE.

OiLPUMP ... ... .
GEAP AUXILIARY, OIL PUMP
WASHER. HARD

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

SCREW C'SUNK TORX M5 x 10 .
CKIT, QWL FUWTER ... ..

... 3330280-T0O301 |

. 3980070-TG301 . .. COMPRISEE 1 OFF EACH OF ITEMS

2.2 &7 ABOVE

Frame 3-7




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

SECTION 4

COMPONENT GROUP FHAME No:

Fuel Tank & FIliNgs .. ... . e Frame 4--2
Carburettors Frame 4-3
cevv.... Frame 4-4

Frame 4-5

Evaparative Loss Equipment (US California models only) Frame 4-6
Exhaust System . ... .. .. O P Frame 4-7




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Fuel Tank & Fittings Fuel Tank & Fittings

Part Number Description Qty VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

T2401404-FA FUEL TANK ASSY' o ! RACING YELLOW. JET BLACK
T2401404-CM FUEL TANK £SS8Y? - TCRNADC RED JET BLACK
FUEL FILLER CAP
. BADGE, FUEL TANK, LH .. .
BADGE. FUEL TANK. RH . .. .. -
GASKET, TANK BADGE
. T3330529 ...... . SCREW. SECURE. M5 x 156
T2400150 ....... . FUEL TAP ASSEMBLY
2400086-T0301 . ... SEAL FUEL TAP
T2400151 ... ... .. SPACER.FUEL TAP
10 .... 3550150-T0301 .... SEALING WASHER ... ..
11. . 3200051-T0301 ... BOLT. M6x 25
12 ... T2Cc70712 ... BRIDGE. FUEL TANK MOUNTING .
13 ... 3010140-T0307 . ... FLANGED SLEEVE .
14 ... 2400036-T0301 . .. GROMMET ...
15 . .. 3200045-T0301 . . BOLT.M6x28 ..
16 . .. 3200112-T0301 .... BOLT. M6 x 12
17 . ... T2301033 HEAT PAD, FUEL TANK. LH
18 . ... 72301034 HEAT PAD. FUEL TANK. RH .. .
19 ... 73620285 ...... ... PIPE. TANK BREATHER, UPPER. 6mm *
20 ... . ROLL OVER VALVE . ..
21 .. . T3620278 . PIPE. TANK BREATHER, LOWER . ... ..
22 .... 13800007 ......... LABEL. FUEL TANK
23 . . T3300171 LABEL. RUNNING IN
24 ..., | ABEL. UNLEADED FUEL ONLY .. .

1. FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY INCLUDES HEAT PADS

| UNLEADED FUEL Eﬁt.ﬂ

24




_Thunderbird Sport

Carburettors

—

Carburettors

Ref

Part Number

. 11240680 .
oo T1241008 .

T3620060

. T1241004 .

11241005

11241002 =
11231006 . .
71241012 . .. ..
oo 121007
. 112410073
- 11241013 ..
. T1241014 .
... 11241016
. T1241008
... 11241010 .
... T1247011 0
. T1241000
. T1241001
. 11241015

Parts Catalogue

Descrioti

... CARB ASSY
. PIPE, CARB VENT ... ..

FUuel PIPE ...

. LEVER, CHOKE . . ..
KIT, CHOKE LEVER SCREWMWASHER
.- THROUGH BOLT .

. BRACKET, CHOKE CABLE .

. CAP, VACUUM CONNECTION
... KIT. VENT T-PIECE

NUT. THROUGH BOLY
KIT, FUEL, T-PIECE .

. KIT, FUEL, S-PIECE
CFUEL SCREEN .. .

SCREW, CARB SYNCH

. SPRING, CARB SYNCH SCREw ..
. . SPRING, CARB SYNCH

BRACKET, {OWER . . ..

- SCREW, LOWER BRACKET
- KIT, iDLE ADJUSTER

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

Carburettor Parts (Carb assy T1240680) Carburettor Parts {Carb assy T1240680)

Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

P

| &9
=
SH\ﬂ

£n

/

1

11241017

.. F1241018 . .

11241022

. T1241024

T1241023

Ti241020 .. .. ...
... 1124103t
. T1241025 .
11241028 ... .. ..
. T1241030

T1241033

. 11240955
71241032 .. ...
... 11241036 . | .
. T1241035 .
. T1241934

COVER. DIAPHRAGM

. SCREW, DIAPHRAGM .. .. :

SPRING, VACUUM PISTON
JET NEEDLE .
SEAT. PISTON SPRING

VACUUM PISTON, 2.5mm HOLE |
. KIT, CHOKE VALVE

. NEEDLE JET

. MAINJET ...,
CKIT, PLOT SCREW .

KIT, FLOAT VALVE

. PLUG, PILOT SCREW
- KIT. FLOAT ..
. SEAL, FLOAT BOWL

SCREW, FLOAT BOWL .

SCREW. FLOAT CHAMBER DRAIN




Thunderbird Sport

Airbox

SEFE EVAP

SYSTEM PAGE

Parts Catalogue

Airbox

Ref Part Number

. 12200312

T3700035 . .
. 3620240-T0301

. 3450145-T0301

. 37000306-10301
12201207 . .
12201208

... 12201220 .

. 12201225 .

. T2201221

. 12201222 ..

. T2201226 . ..

. 12201224 .

. T3330419

. 3350008-7T0301

. 3336039-T0301

Description

AIRBGX AS3SY .. .
1R TREE PLUG. BLACK

. VENTURL CARB INTAKE
- EXPANSION RING
.. GUIP. VENTUR!

DUCT, AIRBOX CONNECTION
CLIF, CONNECTING DUCT

.. BREATHER PIPE .. .

CLIP. BREATHER PiPE
PIPE. AIRBOX DRAIN |
END TiP. DRAIN PIPE
CLIP, DRAIN PIPL

. BUSH, AIRBOX SUPPORT. RH
.. BUSH. AIRBOX SUPPORT. Lt:
CAUXILIARY CHAMBER ASSY

AUXILIARY CHAMBER ASSY
AUXILIARY CHAMBER UPPER

. AUXILIARY CHAMBER. LOWER
. AUXILIARY CHAMBER. LOWER

INTAKE SILENCER
SCREW. HEX HEAD

. SCREW. TAPTITE Mo x 12 .

VS CAL (INDG CARBON CTANNISTER,




Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

Evaporative Loss Equipment (US California models only) Evaporative Loss Equipment (US California models only)
Part Number Description VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

7362028y .. ... . PIPESID .. .. ... .. . : CUT TO REQUIRED (ENGTH
13620292 . PIPE. 751D . - . CUT YO REGUARED LENGTH
73620253 . ... . PIPE. 421D .. . . CUT 7O REQUIRED LENGTH
T2400045 ... . . ROLL OVER VALVE |
13620258 .. REDUCER
. 72400046 . ...  PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE
- T240004S ... ... . VALVE.  SOLENQID . . .
. 13620266 . T PIECE. EGUAL. 8BMM
.. 13620276 ... . T PIECE., UNEQUAL
- T2400160 . . . .. MAIN CARBON CANISTER
12400155 . AUXILIARY CARBON CANISTER
. 12400047 . .. . RESTRICTOR, IN-LINE, 1 2mm
RESTRICTOR. IN-LINE, 0. 9mm
3700016-TC301 . . CABLETIE
. T3450145 ... . . | PLUG

Frame 46




Thunderbird Sport

Exhaust System

Exhaust System

Ref

Frame 4-7

Part Number

2200180-T030 .
. 13330081

T2200221
T2201568

. T3330557

12201505
3350180-T0301

... 13010242
2200680-TQ301 .
3550075-T0301 .
. T3330630 ... ...
. 12201527 . ..
... 12201529 ... ...
. 2200018-T0301 .. ..
. 3350045-T0301
. 3150005-T0301 ..
.. 12200295 .. ...
... 12200185 . ... ..
. T3330478
. 12200052
. 12200204 ..
. 130506059

Parts Catalogue

Description

SILENCER ASSY, UPPER
SILENCER ASSY. LOWER . .
EXHAUST CLAMP BLACK

.... BOLT. M8, BLACK . ...

COVER, EXHAUST CLAMF
HEELGUARD
SCREW. M6 x 20

. .. BRACKET TWIN SILENCER
.. LOCKNUT, M8

FLANGED SLEEVE. M8

. BUSH RUBBER ..

- WASHER RUBBER

- SCHREW. M8 x 20 |

. HEADER ASSY. CTR. PLATED .

HEADER ASSY. LH & RH, PLATED

GASKET, HEAD TO EXHAUST PIPE .
CNUT M8 ...
. SCREW M&5x8 .

CATALYST . . ..

. EXHAUST CLAMP, CHROME

8OLT. M8, STAINLESS
EXHAUST COVER, CHROMED

. CUIP, BRACKET, EXHAUST COVER

CAPSCREW. MG, 55 .

Qty

VIN Range. Market. Commenis otc.

OF ONLY




_Thunderbird Sport | 1 Parts Catalogue

SECTION 5

COMPONENT GROUP

Cooling System . . Frame 5-2
Cooling System Cont'd . L Frame 5-3




Thunderbird Sport

Cooling System

__Parnts Catalogue

Cooling System

11 ..
12 .

13 . ..
14 ...
15 . ..
16 .. ..
17 ..
18 ...
18 ...
20 .. ..

21
22 .

23 ...
24 ...
25 . ...
26 ..
27 ..
28 ...
29 ...
30 ...
.. 12101314
32 ...
33 ...
35 ...

B

31

Frame 5-2

Part Number

360{036-TO301

. 13202012 .

13200080

3530030-T0301 .
.. 12100343

9 . ..

EALIN

2100024-T0301

. 13202016
.. F2102146
. 2102143-T0307
3330034-T0301 .

T2100049 ..
2160108-T0301
12102241

. T2100310 .

12100320 ..

. 12100332

T2102285

T2100161
12102132 .

. 3020300-T03071 ..
. 13010262 ... ..

3550180-T0301
12102134

T2101315

2101202-T0301 .. ..
3330507-T0301 . ...

Description

WATER PUMP ... . .
BOLT. DOMED . ME x 65 ... .
WATER PIPE. LOWER . _ ..

O RING
BOLT M6 x12. BLACK . ...... ... .

BOLT, M8 x 30

. WASHER. FIBRE, M8
OUTLET. CYLINDER HEAD. BLACK .
. GASKET QUTLET . ... .. .

SCREW. TORX, M6 x 18, &/§
ELBOW, CRANKCASE .

.. GASKET, ELBOW .

.. SCREW, TORX M& x 20 = |
. BRACKET. HOSE GUIDE

.. HOSE. WATER PUMP QUTLET ..

CLIP, HOSE. 23-35, BLACK ... ... _

. HOSE. CYL HEAD

HOSE RADIATOR TOP
HOSE BYPASS ..

CLIP, HOSE

HOSE, BOTTOM

SCREW. M5 x 8. CHROME .

COVER. RADIATOR END. LH ... .

COVER, RADIATOR END, BRH .

. RADIATOR
. GROMMET. RADIATOR MOUNTING .
.. FLANGED SLEEVE, M8 .. .. . ,
... WASHER M8 .. .. ..

STONE-GUARD

gOLT, DOMED M8 x30 . ... . ...

RADIATOR MTG BRACKET, LH

RADIATOR MTG BRACKET. RH . . .. ..

FAN ASSY
SCREW. TORX, M6 x 16
NUT, CAPTIVE, M6

A

Qty VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.




_Thunderbird Sport

Cooling System Cont’d

Cooling System Cont’d

Ref

6 .. ..
37 .
32 ..
40 ..

41

51

52 .

53

54 .
55 ....
56 .. ..
57 .
S8 .
S99 ..
60 .

61

62 ..
63 ..
64 ..
65 .. ..
66 .. ..
57 .
68 .. ..
69 ....

Part Number

. 12100271

12102131
13600210

.. 12100272
. 3200051-T0301
42 ...

43 ...
44 ..
45 .
a6 .
47 ...
48 ..
49 .. ..
50 ...

73600200 ..

. 3550042-T0301 .
. 13150067 . .
. 3330030-T0301

12100061
T2100450 .
3450035-T0301

2100122-T0301 .
. PIPE, OVERFLOW

... CAP, EXPANEION TANK .
. PIPE, EXPANSION TANK TO T'STAT
. SCREW, TORX, M6 x 16

. 2100002-T0301
.. 13620325

. 3330036-T0301 .
.. 3330045-T0301

13660130
13700077 . ..

. 3700040-T0301
. 13620317
. T362033C .. .. .
.. 3450075-TG301 ..
. 3550032-T0301 .
.. 2102150-10301 ..
3550020-T030t ..
.. 3330030-T0301 ...
3600160-TO0301 . ...

.. 12102282

T2102283
12102284

_ Parts Catalogue

Description

THERMOSTAT HOUSING ASSY

... SWITCH, COOLING FAN .
... THERMOSTAT .. ...

O RING, SWITCH
CLIP. FAN SWITCH

. BOLT. M6 x 25 .

o RING. THERMOSTAT HOUSING

WASHER, M6. COPPER
BLEED SCREW. M6 x 12 |

. CAPSCREW M6 x 12 ..
. CAP ASSY. RADIATOR

EXPANSION TANK

. GROMMET .

ELBOW. 8mm

SCREW. TORX, M& x 0
TRIM, RADIATOR .

L CLIPOETKIER ... .
.. CLIP. WATER PIPE

PIPE. INTERNAL

. PIPE, EXPANSION TANK TO T'5TAT

GROMMET

. WASHER. M6
. SENSOR, WATER TEMPERATURE . .
. SEALING WASHER, M10 .

SCREW. TORX, M6 x 16
O RING. WATER PUMP . ... ... .

Qty VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.




_Thunderbird Sport o Parts Catalogue

SECTION 6

COMPONENT GROUP

Front Forks & Yokes . .. .. . Frame 6-2
Handlebars & Handlebar Switches Frame 6-3

Contro! Cables Frame 6—4
Frame 6-5

Frame 6—1




Thunderbird Spo

Front Forks & Yokes

Front Forks & Yokes

Ret

Parts Catalogue

Part Number

2040077-T0301 .. ..
2040078-10301 .
- 2040072-T0301 .
2040080-70301 .

. T2042020
... 12045082

T2045084

. 2040072-T0301 . .
. 12045086
. 2040082-TC301 .. ..
. 2040081-T030C1 ..
... 2040071-T0301
3450065-T0301 . .
. 2040075-T0301
. 2040074-70301 .
. 12040860 .
. 204D0€0-T0301 .. .
. 2040061-TG301 .. .
. 173050132 .
. 2040210-T0301 .. ..
... 12040240
... 12042853
. 3450060-T0301 ...
. T3050130

Description

STANCHION ASSY, LH ..
STANCHION ASSY. RH .. .

CTUBE, QUTER. LH ... .. S
. TUBE. GUTER. RH . . ..

SLIDING BUSH . ..
WASHER, Ol SEAL . . ..

. OlL SEAL
CSNAPRING ..
. DUST SEAL . ... .
. OIL LOCK ASSY .

TUBE. INNER ASSY ... .
CYLINDER ASSY

SPRING .. .
WASHER. SPRING SPACER

.QRING . .
. CAP ASSEMBLY

. CAPSCREW OIL LOCK ... ...
. SEALING WASHER. B ... ...
. UPPER YOKE . ..

NUT, CLOSED, UPFER YOKE
WASHER. UPPER YOKE

... CAPSCREW, MB x 25

ADJUSTER NUT UPPER

ADJUSTER NUT ASSY, LOWER ..

LOWER YOKE ASSY |

CAP .

CAPSCREW M8 x40 ... ..

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments &tc.




Parts Catalogue

Thunderbird Sport . _

— ey A

Handlebars & Handlebar Switches Handiebars & Handlebar Switches

Part Number Description VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

12043475 . . . .  HANDLEBAR, CHROME
. 12040143 . . GRiP. HANDLEBAR, LH
GRIP HANDLEBAR, RH .
... 12040047 . . ENDWEIGHT .. ... .
3330535-T0301 ... SCREWM5x30
12040129 ... . . SWITCH HANDLEBAR. {H
.. 12040128 .. . . | SWITCH HANDLEBAR, RH |
- T2040131 . . SWITCH, HANDLEBAR RMH CA US. S5G My P
. T3050071 . . . CAPSCREW. MR x 30
T2040551 .. ... HANDLEBAR CLAMP. UPPER
. 13200072 ... ... BOLT ...
T2040550 ... ... .. HANDLEBAR CLAMP LOWER
2043082-TG301 ... NUT ..
- 3000080-10301 ... R CLP . .
. 3330018-TG301 ... SCREW.PHIL M5x25 . . . . . FORRH 2FOR LB
. 3330019-T0301 . . SCREW. PHIL, M5 x40 .
- 3700015-TO301 . CABLETIE .. e . SECURES SWITCH CUBE WIRING
. 12040137 CHOKE LEVER .
. 3700025-T0301 ... CLIP. HARNESS .




Thunderbird Sport | | Parts Catalogue

Control Cables

Description Qty  VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

CABLE, THROTTLE |
. 2043500-T0301 ... CABLE, CHOKE .. ... ... .. . _
CABLE, SPEEDOMETER ..
12043517 ... . ... GUIDE, SPEEDOMETER CABLE
. 3330017-TQ301 .. .. SCREW. M5 x 20
3330030-T0301 .. CAPSCREW MEx 12 .. .
T1240945 CLIP. THROTTLE CABLE = |




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Clutch Master Cylinder Clutch Master Cylinder

Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

. 12040204 . .. . MCYLINDER ASSY. CLUTCH
. 2040351-T0301 . . LEVER ASSY, POLISHED
2040040-TO301 . PISTON SET
. 2040043-T0301 . CLAMP SET, MCYLINDER
... 2040038-T0O3071 . SWITCH, MCYLINDER. CLUTCH
. 2020158-T0301 PIVOT BOLT SET .
- 12020122 .. COVER SET MOYLINDER |
- T2043538 . .. ... HOSE. CLUTCH. BFAIDED
3250006-TO301 . BANJO BOLT M10x 20
.. 13550008 . WASHER BANJO. t110
2020166-T0301 ... SCREW, RESERVOIR
12020007 . .. .. COVER MCYL CLUTCH .
... 12020008 | . . GASKET MCYL, CLUTCH

fFrame 6~5




T{_r_underbird Sgort

, | L L Parts Catalogue

SECTION 7

COMPONENT GROUP ... .. i i i sttt e acarans FRAME No:
Swinging Arm . ..., ... ....... e o e Frame 7-2
Aear Suspension LINK&Ge ... .. ... .. .. Frame 7-3
Rear Suspension Unit . . .. . . Frame 74

Frams 7-1




Thunderbird Sport

Swinging Arm

L R et T gy 4 el i o SR
S HPta TEaln rLY Cukoof e w ™ el
Y RER Y kT T e B ST
+AHER eI A Gy AR RS L
ey wag e v T s

Swinging Arm

Ref

Part Number

12056712 ..

. 3450007-T0301 ..
3450008-10301 ..
co.o 3A501806-TO301 .
2056002-T03041 .
3356010-T0301 .

12056020

.. 3800Q14-TO30Y ...
. 2056993-T0301 ..
. 2056970-T0301 .
2056003-70301 ..
. 2056960-T0301
... 12056760 .. .
. 3330004-TH301 . .
. 3550009-T0301 ...
CI30onmT7 ..
. 3000020-TG301 ..
. 13330615
. 13350027 .......
. 3450009-T0301
. 13800031
. T3300320 . ..
. 13350038
. T3350042 .
. T3900131

Parts Catalogue

Description Qty

SWINGING ARM ASSY, BLACK

. GREASENIPPLE ..... .. ...,
. COVER, GREASE NIPPLE . ... . .. ,

CAP, DROFP LINK PIVQOT |

. SPINLAE SWINGING ARM .

W '?JHER, Mt4 . .
BOLT, SPINDLE .. .. ... ..
BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER .

. PLUG, SWINGING ARM

. SHIM, SWINGING ARM .
. THRUST SEAL .. .. .. ...,

. SLEEVE .

RUBBING STRIP
SCREW. TORX. . . ..
WASHER M6 ... .

. FLANGED SLEEVE

SPACER

SCREW, M8 x 55

NUT. PLAIN.MB ... .. . .
PLUG. MB . ..

.. LABEL, DRIVE CHAIN
. LABEL, TYRE INFORMATIGN

RIV-NUTKIT ... ... ... . .. .. AR

. RIV-NUT KIT . AR .
LABEL. CATALYTIC CONVERTOR .. ... 1 ..

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

INCLUDES BEARINGS ETC

.. HEXAGONAL

ROUND
DE




Thunderbird Sport

Rear Suspension Linkage

Part Number

2059300-70301 .. ..
2059140-T030 . ..
3330251-70301 .
... 2059310-TG301

13330261

2059445-T0301 .. ..

T2058321

3800060-TG301 ..
3600040-TO301 ...
. 3350006-T0301 .. ..
3450007-T0301 ..
. 3450008-TO301
. 3350170-TG301 .
. 3800025-TC30Y . ..
. 12059470
. 2059330-TC301 .. ..
... 3800050-T0301 . ..
. 3330232-TG30 .. ..
. 3600080-T0301 .
... 3550220-T6301 .. ..

__Parts Catalogue

Rear Suspension Linkage

Description

DRAGLINK ... .......... ..

SLEEVE, LAAG LINK

- SCREW, TORX, M12 x 118
. SLEEVE. DRAG LINK
SCREW. TORX, M12x 130 ... ... .

SLEEVE
BOLT, RSU

. BEARING. NEEDLE ROLLER .

LOCKNUT M12 ... .. ...

.. GREASE NIPPLE
. COVER, GREASE NIPPLE . ..
. LOCKNUT. M12 .
. BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER .

CDROPLINK ... ... ... e e ,

SLEEVE. DROP LINK
BEARING, NEEDLE ROLLER

SCREW, TORX. M12x85 . .. . ...
. SEAL

WASHER, HARDENED

VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.




Parts Catalogue

Pl — - e

S

_Thunderbird Sport

Rear Suspension Unit Rear Suspension Unit

Ref Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

. 12050650 .. . REAR SUSPENS!ION UNIT 1
. 3330210-T0301 ... . SCREW. TORX, M12x56
- 3350006-T0301 ... LOCKNUT. M6, FLANGED
.. 3550220-T0301 ... WASHER HARDENED .
13700078 .. ... CLiP . ... _




_Thunderbird Sport Parts Catalogue

SECTION 8

COMPONENT GROUP

Front Brake Master Cylinder

+ront Brake Caliper & Disc Frame 8-3
Rear Brake Master Cylinder . Frame 8-4
Rear Brake Disc & Caliper ............... ...... e Frame 8-5

Frame 8-—1




‘Thunderbird Sport

leellppp—

Front Brake Master Cylinder

-
R e ey e L N

Parts Catalogue

Front Brake Master Cylinder

Ref

Part Number

. 12020121

. 12020122

. 12020006 .
2020156-T0307 ...
2020158-T0301 .
. 2020154-T0301 .

2020112-TQ301

T2023112.. .. .

.. 3250006-TD301
. 13550008

2020166-TQ301 . ..

2020012-T0301

. 3330034-Ta301 ..
. 13250009 .
. T2020619

. 12020649

. 3700020-T0301 .
. 3330030-TO301 .

Description

MASTER CYLINDER ASEY ... .
COVER SET, MASTER CYLINDER
. FISTON AND SEAL SET

CLAMP SET
PIVOT BOLT SET |

.. BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH ASSY . .

.. LEVER ASSY ..

.. BRAKE HOSE UPPER. BRAIDED
- BOLT. BRAKE UNION. M10x20 .

SEALING WASHER. Mi10 .
SCREW. RESERVCUIR
JOINT, FRONT BRAKE HOSE

. SCREW, M6 x 20

BOLT, BANJO, M10 x 31
BRAKE HOSE. LOWER, BRAIDED
BRAKE HOSE, LOWER . .

. PCLIP
. SCREW. MG x 12 .. .

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Il

Front Brake Caliper & Disc Front Brake Caliper & Disc

Ref Part Number Description VIN Range. Market, Comments elc.

T2023310 DAISC, FRONT
12020530 CALIPER ASSEMBLY, FRONT. LH . .
12020540 CALIPER ASSEMBLY, FRONT. RH .
12020077 BRAKEPADSET .. ... ... . .. ... 2 . . CONTAINS 2 PADS
... 12020505 SEAL KIT, CALIPER .
2020050-TO301 ... PISTON AND SEAL KIT. CALIPER .. .
2020014-T0301 . ... BLEED SCREW & CAP ASSY .
. 12020084 PAD PIN SET . .
12020086 . ... ... PAD SPRING SET
... 13050085 ... ... . BOLT.M8x40. 55 ... ... ..
T2023230 . BOLT, DISC FIXING .
. 3450200-T0301 . ... CAP DISC/CALIPER FIXING . .
. 12025409 . MOUNTING PLATE, CALIPER. LH ..
. 12025408 MOUNTING PLATE, CALIPER. RH ..




Thunderbird Sport | | Parts Catalogue

-

-

Rear Brake Master Cylinder

Rear Brake Master Cylinder

Ret Part Number Description VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

12023135 M'CYLINDER ASSY, REAR, COMPLETE

4 ...

8 .. ..

2023140-T0301 .

2020430-T0301 ..
. 12020415
2020440-T0301 .. ..
2020031-T0301 ..

2020472-TO301

. 2020476-TO301 .
2020488-70301 . . .
. T3000017

T2023115

.. 13550008
. 2023120-70301 .. ..
. 3250006-TO301
. 3210035-T0301 ..

... 3200118-T0301

. 12020380 .
. T3750006 .... ...
. 12020017 ... .
. 3000013-TQ301 ..
. 12020426 .. ... .. ..
.. 12020018

. MCYLINDER, REAR
.. RESERVOIR, REAR MCYLINDER
HOSE, MCYLINDER RESERVOIR . .
CLIP, RESERVOIRHMOSE .. . _
. PISTON SET. REAR MCYLINDER .
. CIRCLIP, MCYLINDER, REAR
- CONNECTOR SET .

PUSHROD ASSY .. ..

. PiN, CLEVIS. 8Bmm

BRAKE HOSE. REAR ... . ...
WASHER. BANJO. M10 .
SWITCH. REAR BRAKE

BANJO BOLT, M10x20 .

. SCREW, TORX M&6x16 . .
... CAPSCREW, M8x45

BRAKE PEDAL ASSY .. ..

. BUSH, BRAKE PEDAL |
. SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL
. CLIP. CLEVIS PIN .

COVER, REAR BRAKE MCYLINDER
SLEEVE, BRAKE PEDAL SPRING




Thunderbird Sport

Rear Brake Disc & Caliper

Part Number

T2023355
12020540 |

. 12020077
. T2026505
. 2020050-TO301 .
2020014-T0301 . .
T2020084 ... .

120200886 .

... 12023230
. 3450200-T0301
. 13050085 ..
.. 12020822 .
. 2020803-T0301
. T2020107
. 3000050-T0301
. 3200030-T0301 .
... 3700020-70301
. 3700023-T0301 .
. 3350012-T0301 . ..
3450051-TG301 . ..
. 12025408

Paris Catalogue

Rear Brake Disc & Caliper

Descrioti

DISC. REAR . . ..

. CALIPER ASSEMBLY. REAR

BRAKE PADYSET ... ... .
SEAL KIT, CALIPER

- PISTON AND SEAL KIT, CALIPER
. BLEED SCREW & CAP ASSY

PAD PiN 5ET
PAD SPRING SET
BOLT, BRAKE DISC TO HUB

- CAP, M8, DISC FIXING
. BOLY, M8X40, 5/S

CALIPER CARRIER ASSY

.. SLEEVE, CALIPER CARRIER

TORQUE ARM

. SLEEVE M8

BOLT. M8 x 35 .

P—CLIP . . _.

P-CLIP EXTENDED
LOCKNUT FLANGED M8

. CAP. 10mm AT+

MOUNTING PLATE

VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

CONTAINGS 2 PATS




_Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

SECTION 9

COMPONENT GROUP

Front Wheel . . Frame 92
Rear Wheel & Final Drive Frame 9-3
Tyres & inner Tubes Frame 9—4

L ke e e

Frame 9-1




Thunderbird Sport

Front Wheel

Front Wheel

Ref Part Number

12000200

3800015-T0301 . ...
. SPACER, INTERNAL . .
. CIRCLIP. FRONT WHEEL ... ..

12004297

3500012-T03071 | ..
3600019-TO301
3600020-T020Y .. .
2601111-T0301
. 2000008-TO301 . .

. T2001155

. 12004165 ..
. 3450045-T03CT1 ..

. 12000021
. T2004355 .

& ... 12004381

Parts Catalogue

Description

WHEEL. FRONT, ASSY
BEARING BALL ... ... ... ...

SEAL .. ..., ..

. DRIVE RING. SPEEDOMETER
SLEEVE, FRONT SPINDLE = .
SPEEDOMETER DRIVE ASSY .
. SPINDLE. FRONT WHEEL
. BUNG, WHEEL SPIRDLE .
. BOLT. FRONT SPINDLE

NIPPLE, SPOKES
SPOKE, FRONT, INNER . . .
SPOKE. FRONT, OUTER

ViN Range, Market, Comments etc.




Thunderbird Sport

Rear Wheel & Final Rrive

T_@‘
™ )
27

23/24/25126 - ’

s

e

Parts Catalogue

Part Number

12010200

3800016-T0O301 ..
38006017-TO301 . ..
2012050-T0301
. 3500013-T0301 .. ..
. 3600021-T0301 . .
. 2012210-TQ301 .
o T20121t7 L
3800018-T0301 . . .
. 3600022-T0301
12012110 L
.. 2012090-T0301 . .
... 2010043-TG301
... 3350006-TO301 ..
. T2016107
. T2011255 ..
... 2012073-TO301 .
... T2056724
... 2012063-T0301 . ..
. 13350150
- 3600023-T0301 . ..
.. 2012040-T0301 . .
. 12014096
. 12014097 .
. 12014098
... 12014099 .
. T2004355
.. 12014025

Rear Wnee! & Final Crive

Description Qty

REAR WHEEL ASSY . ...

- BEARING, BALL ... ... . ... ... |
.BEARING BALL ... ... ... .. .. oo
. SPACER, INTERNAL

CIRCLIP

. RUBBER, CUSH DRIVE .. ..

SPROCKET CARRIER S/ASSY
BEARING. BALL

. SEAL .
. STJD, SPROGCKET CARRIER .. .

SPACER. INTERNAL .. .
SPROCKET. REAR 43 TEETH
LOCKNUT Mt2 . .

. CHAIN, FINAL DRIVE 114 LINK

SPINDLE ASSY. REAR WHEEL .
SPACERIH .. ...,

 COLLAR, ADJUSTER .
SPACER.RH . ... .
NUT.SPINDLE .

O RING. ... ..
CARRIER. 'O RING .
SPOKE, RH INNER .. . -

. SPOKE, BH GUTER ..

SPOKE, LH INNER . ..
SPOKE. LH OUTER .

. SPOKE NIPPLE

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.




_Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Tyres & inner Tubes Tyres & Inner Tubes
Ref Yart Number Description ViN Range, NMarket, Comments etc.

. 12001347 TYRe, FRONT .. .. . oo b AVON AVEY
. 2001337 TYRE, FRONT ... . . o PIRELLI DRAGION T
S T2001370 ..., . INNER TUBE, FRONT . . . AVIN
12010021 . ... . PROTECTION BAND S _ . AVON
- T2000060 .. .. . . BALANCE WEIGHT. 5G .
12000061 . .. . . BALANCE WEIGHT. 10G
. 12000062 .. . BALAMCE WEIGHT. 156G
. T2000063 BALANCE WE'GHT. 236G
veooz7y .. ... TYRE.REAR .. . AVON AVZET
. T2010128 .. . .. TYRE. REAR _ _ 1 PIREL L DRAGON GT
. 72010116 .. .. INNER TUBE. BEAR . . ! AVON




Thunderbird Sport

SECTION 10

COMPONENT GROUP ... i i ittt e eesaenaaan .. FRAME No:

Frame & FItlings ... . Frame 10-2
Frame & Fittings cont’d . Frame 10-3
Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Bolts Frame 104
Footrests & Control Plates ... ... ... ... .. ... ......... e Frame 10-5
Mudguards, Chainguard & Batternr Box e . Frame 10—6

Mudguards. Chainguard & Battery box cont'd Frame 10-7
Side Stand Frame 10-8
Tool Kit Frame 10-9

_Parts Catalogue

Frame 10-1

Pl




_Thunderbird Sport

Frame & Fittings

T BT Sl o B ol e
- i, S S S L “Egll B e oy, S S

Frame & Fittings

Ref Part Number

12073060

. 12079065
12070351
12070954
3800031-T0301

. 12078965
T2071050
12071021
712071051
T2071031
T3u50055
3050038-T0301

. 3050039-T0301 . ..
3900072-T0301 . .
3300090-T0301 .. ..

... 3450190-T0301

. 3350002-TQ301 ..

. 3010112-T3301

... 3020100-T0301

. 13550309 .. ...
. 3330251-T03C1 .. ..
. 3350006-T0301 .

. 12201208
. 12201207
. T2400059
. T2070711

Description
FRAME KIT, FRONT SECTION

FRAME KIT, FRONT SECTION

FRAME KIT, FRONT SECTION
FHRAME KIT, FRONT SECTION |
FRAME KiT, FRONT ... .. . .

FRAME KIiT, FRONT .. . ..

... FRAME KiT, FRONT

FRAME KIT, FRONT
REAR SUBFRAME
REAR SUBRAME . .. ..

. BEARING, LOWER, HEADSTQOCK
BEARING, UPPER HEADSTOCK . .

SLEEVE, CHAIN RUBBING
QUTRIGGER FINISHER, UPPER

- QUTRIGGER FINISHER, UPPER .
. QUTRIGGER FINISHER, LOWER .. ..

OUTRIGGER FINISHER, LOWER
CAPSCREW, M6 x 20 ..

. CAPSCREW, M6 x 10 . .

CAPSCREW, M6 x 8
BADGE. PATENT .

. NUT, CAPTIVE L MS ... ... .
. ... FLANGED SLEEVE ... .

.. 3450060-T0301 .. ..

... GROMMET

... WASHER, 21 x12x35

BOLT. M¥2x 119 ... .

. LOCKNUT, M12
BUSH, AIRBOX SUPPORT, LH . ..

BUSH, AIRBOX SUPPORT, RH

BUSH, FUEL TANKMTG .. ... .. ... ..
BRACKET, AIRBOX SUPPORT ... .. ..

R

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

NOT US. 8G OR SOUTH AMERICA
P 71698

US 43 STATES. SG & SOUTH AMERICA
b 71538

US CAL ONLY pp 71598
CANADA P 71698

- NOT US. 5G OR SOUTH AMERICA

71659 P

US 45 STATES. SG & SOUTH AMERICA
71623 p

. US CAL ONLY 71E53 p
. . CANADA 71693 p
. {ALSC ORDER iTEM 28) pp 71638

(ALSO ORDER ITEM 28: 71629

.. P 71698
. 71693 P

P 71598

71699 p

IGNITION COIL TO SPINE

Frame 10-2




Thunderbird Sport | . Parts Catalogue

Frame & Fittings cont’d Frame & Fittings cont'd

Ref Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

25 .... 3200112-T0301 . .. BOLT.M6x 12, BLACK .. .. ..
26 .... T2080323 REAR FOOTREST HANGER. LH ..
A — 27 .. .. T3050092 CAPSCREW. MBx20 . .._... ..
 FETEIERE, 28 . .. L ABEL. GEAR POSITION .

| 29 .... T3900136 ..... .. LABEL.ENGINEOIL .. . . .
30 ....T3900026 . . .. LABEL AIRINTAKE .. |
31 ... T3900430 ... ... LABEL. FRAME MODIFICATION |
32 ... T3930085 . ... . LABEL. CARB LAYOUT

33.. . T3%00013 .. .. .LABEL. ECE

33 . .. T3300024 .. .. .. . LABEL ECE

34 .. .. 3450195-TO301 .. . PLUG. M5, BLACK .




Thunderbird Sport

Parts Catalogt'e

Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Eolts Linkage Carrier & Engine Mounting Boits

Ref

1.
2 .
3.
4 .
5 .
6
7
8 .

Part Number

. 12079515
. 3330222-10301 ...
.. 3330232-T0301 .

3330251-T0301

.. 3550220-TO301 .. ..
. 3350006-T03071
. 3350170-T0O301 ..
. 2079213-T0301 .

Description

. LINKAGE CARRIER, PAIR . .

SCREW. TORX, Mi12 x 61
SCREW. TORX M12 x 8BS

SCREW TORX. M12x 119 .

WASHER. HARDENED

LOCKNUT. FLANGED, M12 .
- LOCKNUT. Mi2, GRADE 10 .
. SPACER TUBE ... .

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

CRAME TO CYL HEAD
FRAME TO UPPER { CASE
FRAME TO LOWER CCASE

Frame 10-4




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Footrests & Control Plates Footrests & Control Plates

Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

CONTROL PLATE .. .
CLEVIS ASSY ... ... ..
. FRONT FOOTREST. LH
.. 12080249 FRONT FOOTREST.RH ... . .
2080032-T0201 ... . PIVOT PIN
12070826 .... . CLEVISASSY ... .. ... ... ..
2080035-T0301 RETURN SPRING. FOOTREST, FRONT .
.. 3500015-T0301 . ... CIRCLIP .. .
. 3330600-T0301 . ... SCREW. M10 x 30
. 13550195 WASHER, M10
. T3050076 ... ... .. CAPSCREW M10x23 . .
. 12080233 REAR FOOTREST. LH .. .
. 72080234 . ..... . REAR FOOTREST. RH
... 12070837 .. . ...  CLEVISASSY . ... .
. 2080036-T0301 . ... SPRING. FOOTREST. REAR | ..
2080037-T0301 .. DETENT BALL .
. 2080034-T0301 ... PIVOT PIN .




_Thunderbird Sport

Mudguards, Chainguard & Battery Box

Parts Catalogue

Mudguards, Chainguard & Battery Box

Ref

Part Number

. . 3300060-70301 ..
. 3550135-T0301
. 2300310-T0301 .. .
3330061-TO301 .
- 3200026-T0301 .
. 3350004-T0301 . .

173020380

... 3020150-T0301 .. ..

... T30Ng .
. 3330034-T030 .
. 12700532
. 12700244 ..
.. T3330541
. 13330555

T12300643-FA |

. T2300643CM
.. 3200128-T0301 .. ..
. 12070854
. 12080199
o2 12700283
. 13330636
. 12300630
... 12300269
.. 12300250
. 3200116-T0301
... 12700284

. 12058014
. T2058018

Description

REAR MUDGUARD
REAR MUDGUARD

. WHEEL COVER . ..

FLAP, MUDGUARD .

.. CLAMP PLATE

RIVET, LONG

.. WASHER . .
BRACKET, FLAFP TO SWINGING ARM ..
. RIVET, SHORT | .

BOLT, M8 x 20

LOCKNUT, M8 . ..

GROMMET. RECTANGLE ===
GROMMET .. .. ..

. FLANGED SLEEVE . .

SCREW TORX. ME x 20 ..
BRKT. RR M'\GUARD, CHROME LH .

. BRKT, RR MGUARD, CHROME. RH .
. BOLT, MB x 16

SCREW, M6 x20 .. . .
FRONT MUDGUARD . . ... |
FRONT MUDGUARD

BOLT M8 x 14

... BRACKET, CL\P .. ... .

EXTENSION, REFLECTOR .
REFLECTOR, AMBER . ... .. ...
SCREW M5x20 ....... ... . .

BRACKET, NUMBER PLATE LIGHT ..

BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE
BRACKET, LICENSE PLATE

L. BOLT.Mex16 ... ...

REFLECTOR, RED
SCREW. M5 x 16

CHAINGUARD, STAINLESS .........

CHAINGUARD. BLACK
SCREW, M6 x 22, &/S
SCREW, M6 x 22, BLACK

1

JIN Range, Market, Comments elc.

SACING YoLLOW
TORNADG RED

RACING YELLOW
TORNADO RED

US, &G, CA

. UG, 5G. CA

US. 5G. CA

. NOT US. 5G GOR CA

UsS, 5G. CA

- BRACKEY TO MUDGUARD
. US, 5G. CA

. P> 71688
... 71693 p
P 71698
. 71699




Thunderbird Sport

Mudguards, Chainguard & Battery Box Mudguards, Chainguard & Battery Box Cont'd

Ret

32 .

33 ...
35 .. ..
36 ...

37 .

40 .
41

Frame 10-7

38 ..

Part Number

3330006-T0301 . ..
3550032-T0301 . ..

12300338 .. ..

3330060-T0301 .
. 3550178-T0301
. T3350041

. 13010012 ... ...,

13020012

. 12300422

Description

DOOR & BATTERY BOX ASSY . .. |

SCREW, TORX, M6 x 16 _ ..

WASHER. LARGEMS .. ... ..

- MUDGUARD EXTENSION .. ... ..
. SCREW. M5 x16 ..... ...
. WASHER. M5

Pa: rts C_aial_qgue

ViN Range, Market, Comments etc.

SE.AR GR HK PT CHE& P
SE. AR GR MK PT CH & 5P

. SE AR . GR. HK_PT. CH & JP

SE. AR GR HK. PT CHA& JF




Thunderbird Sport

Side Stand

Side Stand

B

Part Number

12080319 ..
12080279 .

. 3330519-T0301 .. ..
3350014-TG301 . . ..
. 2080019-T0301 ..

3050029-T0301

- 2080153-TC301 .

T3050048

Description

SIDE STAND LEG

- MOUNTING BRACKET. SIDESTAND ..

BOLT. SHOULDERED, M10 .. . .
NUT, THIN, M1G .. ... .

. SWITCH, SIDESTAND .
. . CAPSCREW MG x 22 ... ...,

SPRING, SIDESTAND RETURN ..
CAPSCREW M10x 27

Qty

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

SWITCH 7O STAND MOUNTING

. SIDESTAND TG CRANKCASE

Frame 10-8




Thunderbird Sport

Tool Kit

Tool Kit

Ref Part Number

12301419
. 12300311
123006113

2300107-T0301
. 12300288

72300314

2300115-T0301

. 2300106-TC301 .

Frame 10-9

Parts Catalogue

Description

TOOL KIT

WALLET, TOOLKIT
ALLEN KEY, 1Zmm
ALLEN KEY. 5mm

SPANNER, SPARKING PLL.GS
. SPANNER. 27mm .
. SPANNER. 10/13mm . .

SPANNER. OPEN END, 17mm

. SCREWDRIVER, REVERSIBLE

Qty

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.




COMPONENT GROUP FRAME No:

fgnition Switch & Se=t Lock Frame 11-2
Ignition System .. . e . Frame 11-3
Electrical Equipment Frame 114
Horn & Horn Cover Frame 11 5
Alternator & Starter Frame 11-6
Instruments e e e . Frame 11-7
Headlight & Mountings Frame 11-8
Rear Lamps Frame 11-9

indicators

Parts Catalogue

SEE
NEXT
FRAME




I i

Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Ignition Switch & Seat Lock ignition Switch & Seat Lock

Ref Part Number Description VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

. SHEAR BOLT, STEERING LOCK . .
. WASHER. M6
. O SCREW M6 x 25 ... ..
SCREW.MGx1€ . ... ... ... ... _
IGNITIGN SWITCH ASSY .
KEY, UNCUT ... ... ... ..... .. KEY BLANK TG BE CUT B8Y DEALER

7A .. 12500105 KEY, CUT o - CUSTOMER MUST SUPPLY KoY
NUMEER WiTh GRDER

Frame 11-2




Parts Catalogue

Thunderbird Sport

Ignition System ignition System

VIN Range. Marzet. Cormments etc.

11 Part Number Description

B

Frame 11-3

T1290015 .

.. 1290020-T0301 .

1290024- 10301

. T3330088
. 3330005-T0301
... 11290022

13330071
71290110 ..

. 1100039-T0301

13050061

. 11290063 |
- 1290012-T0301
. 13550193

... F3550082 . ... ..

IGNITION COtL. 3 CYL

IGNITION CABLE SET . .

. SPARK PLUG, STANDARD
SPARK PLUG, WINTER GRADE
. SCREW TORX M5 x 16

SCREW. TORX. M5 x 16
SENSOHR. {GNITION

. SCREW. TORX MGxt2 .
. ROTOR, IGNITION, 3 CYL

CLAMPING SPACER
CAPSCREWMS x 20 .
IGNITER ASSY . . .

- MOUNTING STRAP, IGNITER
. WASHER .. .

WASHER. RUBBER

£7R27
P 67827




Thunderbird Sport

Electrical Equipment

Ref

Frame 11-4

Electrical Equipment

Part Number

2500008-T0301
12500178 . ..
12500179

. 3620400-TO301 . ..

T25C0164
12500166 .
12500830 .
12500840

.. 3330036-70301 ..
. 2500025-TQ301 ..

.. 2500810-TC301 .
2500807-TC301 ..
. 250408056-TH301 ...
. 3330006-70301 . ...
... T37000°5
. 3700C16-T0301 .
.. T3350015

Parts Catalogue

Description

MAIN HARNESS
MAIN HARNESS

SHORTING PLUG. MAIN HARNESS |

BATTERY ... ... ... .

- { EAD. BATTERY, POSITIVE ..
. LEAD. BATTERY. NEGATIVE
- DRAIN TUBE. BATTERYBOX . .. ..
HARNESS, NEUTRAL/OIL SWITCH .

HARNESS. NEUTRAL/OQIL SWITCH
FUSE BOX
FUSE BOX

. SCREW. TORX. Mo x 20 .
. RELAY. INDICATORS

LABEL, BATTERY

. FUSE 10AMP. ...
CFUSE 15AMP. . ..o

FUSE, 30 AMP. ... ... ..
SCREW, Mb x 106
CABLE TIE

. CABLETIE ... ..
. LABEL, BATTERY DISPCOSAL

VIN Range. Market, Comments efc.

ALL MARKETS EXCEPT US CAL
LS CAL

P ENG NO 26604

. ENG NO 38505 )

FR

HARNESS EARTH




_Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Horn & Horn Cover Horn & Horn Cover
Part Number Description Qty VIN Range, Mark~t, Commenis eifc.

. 12500124
12500128 COVER, HORN. CHROME ..
.. 3350012-T0301 ... LOCKNUT, FLANGED. M6 . . - HORN TO COVER
. 3020130-T0301 ... . GROMMET
. 3020100-T0361 . ... GROMME
. 13010118 FLANGED SLEEVE
. T13202020 ... ..  BOLT.DOMED. M6 x20 ... . ... . HORN ASSY TO ENGINE

- FL S el

Frame 11-5




Thunderbird Sport | Parts Catalogue

Alternator & Starter Alternator & Starter

Ref Part Number Description Qty VIN Range, Market, Conmunents etc.

. 1300000-T0301 . .. ALTERNATOR _....... . ... .. .. .. . WITHOUT FINISHER DISC
13330072 CAPSCREW, M8 x 43

. 3600100-70301 .. .. 'O RING ALTERNATOR . ... ... .. .
1310000-70301 .. . STARTER MOTOR. COMPLETE .

CAPSCREW,. MG x 12 ..

3550008-T0301 . .. WASHER

C1510011-10301 ... WIRE & BOOT ASSY, STARTER MOTOR
1220130-T030: ... DLER GEAR, STARTER. t5 TEETH®
3350008-T0301 ..

- 1220141-T0301 .. .. SPINDLE, IDLER GEAR ... ... ...
3600115-TO301 ... "O'RUNG, STARTER ... ...... ... .. _

. 3200117-T0301 . ... BOLT w46 x 25

. 13°0Q08-T0301 ... SWITCH, STARTER SOLENOID

- 3550018-T0301 .. WASHER, SFRING, M6

—l"l—-_-lll--.!—_.l-.__._..-‘.

Frame 116




Thunderbird Sport

instruments-

Parts Catalogue

Instruments

Part Number

oL 125013

T2501133 ...
. ... 12502089 .
12502080

. 3550265-T0301 . .
3330535-TH301 . ..

. 12502087

- 12502106 . ... .. ..

12502088 .
12502107
12502013 . ..
... 12502094
12502063
12502091
T2502101
12502002
. 12502093 .

. 12502025 . ...

. 12502030

. 12502033 ... ..

. 12502035
... 12502046
... 12502051

.. 12502100 .
.. 12502085

. 12502073

. 13930090

. 12502084

- 12502081

. 12502082

. 12502085

. 12502102

D

Frame 11-7

Description

. INSTRUMENT ASSY MPH ..
INSTRUMENT ASSY, KPH .

BULB, INSTRUMENTS, 1.7 W LARGE

. BULB, INSTRUMENTS, 1.7 W, SMALL

WASHER. CSUNK . |
SCREW, C'SUNK Mox16
SPEEDO GAUGE, MPH .

. SPEEDO GAUGE, MPH .. .. .

SPEEDQO GAUGE, KPH
SPEEDO GAUGE. KPH .

. TACHOMETER
.. FACE PLATE. WARNING LIGHTS .

SCREW, WARNING LAMP COVER

.. MOUNTING PLATE. BLACK

MOUNTING PLATE, BLACK
SPEEDO CONTAINER . .. . ...

- TACHOMETER CONTAINER .. .
. SPEEDQ END PLATE |

TACHOMETER END PLATE

. NUT. END PLATE

WASHER. END PLATE
SUB-HARNESS

. TRIP KNOB

FOAM GASKET. INST 7O BRKT

COVER, WARNING LAMPS ... ... .
SCREW, FACE PLATE ... ... ... .
LABEL. UNLEADEDFUEL ....... ... . ..
HOUSING. WARNING LIGHTS .. ..
LENS, WARNING LIGHTS ..... .. ... ..
FOAM GASKET, WARNING LIGHTS

COVER, WARNING LIGHTS
COVER, WARNING LIGHTS

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

MILES PER HOUR
KILOMETERS PER HOUR

MILES PER HOUR p 68877
MILES PER HOUR £8878 P

Kit. OMETERS PER HOUR pp 68782
KILOMETERS PER HOUR 68878 P

P 53877 (MPH; P E8732 (KPH;
58878 P (MPH: 68793 P (KPH;

1 ... P ESB77 (MPH) pp 68732 (KPH)
. 68878 p (MPH) 68793 p {(KPH)




Thundert_)_irq Sport

Headlight & Mountings

Headlight & Mountings

Ret

3 ...
4 .. ..

8 .. ..

Frame 11-8

Part Number

2700080-T0301 . ...
2700081-T0301 . ..
. 27G0082-70301 . .
. 12700079
2700084-7030%7 .. ..
2700085-T030% . ..
2700004-T030Y .. ..
. 2700086-10301 . ..
2700006-T0301 ..
... 2700087-T0301 . ..
2700088-T0301 .. ..
.. 2700012-T0301
.. 12700191

- 3020350-T0301 . ...
... 2700130-T03601 . ..
2700135-T0301 .. .

. 2700G01-10301 .. ..
. 2700210-T0301
. 2700060-T0301
. 12700320 ..
. 3020010-TO301 . ...
. T2700354
... 12700364
. T3010118

T3330620

. 3550260-T6301 .. ..
.. 12700340

. 3550009-TG301 . ...
... 13700087
. 13700088 .

Parts Ca talogu_e_

Description

SCREW, C'SUNK PHIL, M4 x 45

. SCREW, C'SUNK PHIL, M5 x 14
. BOLT, PAN HD PHIL SHD, M5 x 12 .
. NUT & WASHER. M5 .

NUT, PLASTIC, M4

- WASHER, M5

RiM H/LAMP

. SCREW. PAN HD PHIL. M3 x 12
. RiM HALAMP RETAINER

SPRING HTLAMP
WASHER. M4

. MOUNTING RING, HALAMP

HEADLAMP BOWL, PAINTED . .
GROMMET

. HEADLAMP ASSY LH DIP

HEADLAMP ASSY BH DiFP

BULB HALOGEN, H4 60/55

. BULB 4W .
. SUB HARNESS, SIDELIGHT

HEADLIGHT MOUNTING TUBE
GROMMET, MOUNTING BRACKET . ..
BRACKET, HEADUIGHT MOUNTING, LH
BRACKET, HEADLIGHT MOUNTING, RH
FLANGED SLEEVE

DOMED BOLT .

WASHER, M8 ... ... ... ..

GROMMET, MOUNTING TUBE .
DOMENUT, M6, LOCKING .. .. ... .
LOCKWASHER

CLIP, CABLE RETAINING. LH ... ..

. CLIP, CABLE RETAINING, RH

Qty

VIN Range. Market, Comments etc.

UK NZ AU P ZA CY. HK MY, S5G

£S. DE. T, PT. CH. GR,
AR BR.SE,CA US




Thunderbird Sport | | | Parts Catalogue

HRear Lamps Rear Lamps

Part Number Description VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

.. 12700169 TAIL LAMP ASSY
12700111 LENS, TAIL LAMP
12700112 SCREW. TAIL LAMP LENS
2700054-T0301 ... BULB. 12V, 12/5W . .
127001836 .. .. ..  BOLT, M6 x40 ....
12700168 .. SPACER, TAIL LAMP
. 13550205 . . WASHER. M6
3350012-10301 ... . LOCKNUT, M6, BLACK .
T2700540 LICENCE PLATE LAMP
.. 12700102 LENS, LICENCE PLATE LAME
72700124 . GASKET, LICENCE PLATE LAMP
. T2700128 .. .. . . SCREW. LICENCE PLATE LAMP .
- 12700123 COVER. NUMBER PLATE LIGHT
. 3350010-TO301 .. LOCKNUT, M5
. T2760122 .. ... .. BULB, 12V. 5W .

Frame 11-9




_Thunderbird Sport | | Parts Catalogue

indicators Indicators

Part Number Description Qty  VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

T2700625 .. ... . INDICATOR ASSY, LHF
12700620 INDICATOR ASSY. RHF
12700635 . ... ... . INDICATOR ASSY, LHR .
. 127006630 . . INDICATOR ASSY. RHR . . ..
. T2700640 .. . . ... LENS.INDICATOR
. 12760641 SCREW. INDICATOH LENG 2 PER LAMF
2700032-T0301 .. . BULB. INDICATOR, 12V, 10W 3 1 PER LAMP
. T3350070 ... . . LOCKNUT FLANGED
- T3550138 . .. . . LOCKWASHER .
- 13550008 - WASHER. M10

W o ~ W b W

Y
-

D

Frame 11-10




_Thunderbird Sport ] | Parts Catalogue

Rl ot o e —— i S —— - a——— - =

SECTION 12

COMPONENT GROUP . FRAYIE No:

Frame 12-2
Seat & Mirrors Frame 12--3

Frame 12-1




_Thunderbird Sport

Bodywork Bodywork

D o ~ 5O O A WO N

vk mek bk ik ek R ek
h 0 B W N = (O

D

Part Number

12303420-FA
. 12303420-CM .

T2303422-FA

. 12303422-CM

13300088 ..

. 3350010-T0301

13660135 .

. 13020120 ..
... 13020080
.. T3010105 ..
. T3330555
- 12201257
. T2201256
- T2201255
. 13330568
- 3330507-T0301
. T3900074

12200044

Frame 12-2

Parts Catalogue

Description

SIDE PANEL. LH .

. SIDE PANEL. {H .

SIDE PANEL, HH

- SIDE PANEL. RH

BADGE. SI0E PANEL
LOCKNUT, FLANGED. M5
SEAL. SEAT LOCK
GROMMET

GROMMET |

FLANGED SLEEVE

SCREW. BUTTON HEAD. Méex20

.. COVER. AIRBOGX. REAR tH
.. COVER, AIRBOX, REAR. RH

COVER., AIRBOX, FRONT. CHRGMED

. SCREW. SKT HD. M5 x 8. BLK
. SCREW. TORX PH, M& x 16

BADGE . UNION JACK
INFILL PANEL

VIN Range, Market. Comments etc.

RACING "ELiGW
TORKADG HED
RACING YELLLCWN

TORNADG RED




Pa rts Cata lqguq_

Thunderbird Sport

Seat & Mirrors Seat & Mirrors

Ref

Part Number

12300333 .

- 12300364 . | .
- 2500013-T030

12300694
T2300760

Frame 12-3

Description

SLAT. TWIN
SEAT STRAF
BATTERY STHAP

C TOOLKIT STRHAP
- MIRROR. RQUND

Qty

VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.




SECTION 13

COMPONENY GROUP . . . ... . .. . ... ..... PAGE Nc¢:




Thunderbird Sport

Parts Catalogue

Service Tools

Service Tools

Ref

rrame 13-2

Fart Number

. 3880050-T0301 . .
. 3880060-T7301 ..
. HEAD BEARING ADAPTCH

3880065-T0301
3880070-T0301

3880075-T0301 . ..
. 3880080-T0301
3880085-10301 .
388009G-T0301 ..

3880095-T030C1

.. 3880120-T0301
. 3880140-T0301
.. 3880125-T0301
. 3880130-T0301
.. 3880150-7 .301 ..

3880155 TO301

.. 38ROJS-TO30Y ..
2880040-70301 ..
.. 3880025-TJ301

. 173880185

. 13880170 .

. T3852245 . ..
... 13880160

. 13880105

. 73880133 ..

. 13880145

Deszription Qty

VALVE SHIM REMOVER

TIMING COVER
SPINDLE ALIGNER . ..

WHEEL BEARING FITMENT .
WHEEL BEARING FITMENT .

. FORK SEAL AND BEARING FITMENT

FORK ASSEMBLER / DISASSEMBLER .

. FORK ASSEMBLER "DISASSEMBLER

ADAPTOR, OIL PRESSURE GAJGE
ADAPTOR. CARB FLOAT CHAMBER

- SEANNER, HEAD STOCHK SRG

ADAPTER., FLOAT GAUGE |
ALLEN SOCKET, Amm BALL END

- PLASTIGAUGE ..
- FORK BUTTON BEFLACER

SCREWDRIVER, TARB ADJUSTMENT |

CALTERNATOR SHAFT LOCKING TOGL ..
. CLUTCH ANTI-ROTATION JIG . .

STOP PLATE, 6 PISTON CALIPER
IGNITION DIAGNCSTIC KIT
WALL CHART, CliL CIRCUIT
FORK FILLER/EVACUATOR ..
ANGULAR TORQUE GAUGE

- ASSY, TGO BOARD
. SCREWDRIVER, TANK BADGE

VIN Range. Market. Commenis etc.

NOT ILLUETR

ATeD




Thunderbird Sport

Ouwmer’'s Hendbooks

Owinet’'s Handaooks

Raf

Part Number

173854150

73854155

. 13854160

73854165
73854175
T3854170)
73854180
THI54185
T3iB5413)
73854185
T3854196
73854197

Dascription

- HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY UK

HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY US ENGLISH
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. FRENCH
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. GERMAN
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. DUTCH
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. SPANISH
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY [TALIAM
HANUDBOOK ALSEMBLY, PORTUGUESE
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY JAPANESE
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. CANADIAN
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY CANADIAN
HANDBOOK ASSEMBLY. SWEDISH

VIN Range. Market. Comments etc.

e NS A FA
TGP o K MAY

5 S5

3




Thunderbird Sport

Service Literature

Tryumps:

SERVICE
MANUAL

nar:
S0 ‘1
T

r—‘ﬁ—l—-w_lb*——“m—imrqﬂh——j

Service Literatuso

Part Number

. 3850300-TO301
. 3850316-TO3M
. 3850218-T0Q301

13852120
T3I52130
13852245

. 13850805

73850815 .

. T385085

Description

SERVICE MANUAL
SERVICE MANUAL

. SERVICE MANUAL
. PARTS CATALOGUE

PARTS CATALOGUE . .

- CHART, OIL CIRCUIT

REPAIR TIME FICHE
REPAIR TIME FICHE

. REPAIR TIME FICHE

Parts Catalogue

VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

ENGLISH

GERMAN

FREMNCH

MICHOUHICHE MNOT USA
MICROFICHE USA ONLY
FULL COLOUR

ENGLISH

GERMAN

FRENCH

e . 3850500-703u1 . . PDi PAD. ENGLISH . L - / 3 PART SET. UK USE
CAYTOMA . ABox0501-TG30T . PIDM PAD. ENGLISH ... . ' 4 PART SET. G'SEAS UBE

LOEEL R 4 Dar TOMA Sy & 4

T T A e e P ey — -

" sl N SR SN L. 3850510-T0O301 . PO PAD GERMAN

- = e —a— -
2 —— -

TIGE P

— - —

renan Operaton Tenes _1 | i;{:; . 3850512-T0301 . PDIPAD. FRENCH .
i . 3850514-TO301 . . PDIPAD. DUTCH

* . . 3850516-T030T . PDIPAD. ITALIAN

_ 3850518-T0361 . PD! PAD, JAPANESE

3850520-TOS01 . PDI PAD. SPANISH

73850522 ... . PDiPAD. US ENGLISH .

1850480-T0301 . . PDi PAD. PORTUGUESK

T3:50550 . . . SERVICE CHECK SHEET, ENGLISH

T3850555 . . . SERVICE CHECK SHEET FRENCH

T3850560 ... .. SERVICE CHECK SHEET. GERMAN

Tapwr g e

—_— e e — e LAl N

mi
1{1}




_Thunderbird Spori . | ___ Parts Catalogue

Touch-up Paint Touch--up Paint

Ref Part Number Description VIN Range, Market, Comments etc.

.o 3120190-7030t .. TOUCH-UP PAINT .. . . CLEAR LACQUER
- T3120300-FA . | KIT, TOUCH-UP PAINT . RACING YELLOW

T3120300-PG ... KIT. TOUCH-UP PAINT . . . JET BLACK
T3120300-CM KIT. TOUCH-UP PAINT _ , TORNADO HED

NOTE: KiT CONTAINS COLOUR PLUS CLEAR LACQUER




Thunderbird Sport Farts Catalogue

Master Index

Reference foilowing the pan number ndicates the page number(s) on which the part number is histed.
1100039-TO301. Frame -5, Frame 11-3 11404106~-T0301. Frame 1-3 1180280-T0301, Frame 2--3 1200500-T0301. Frame 1-6 2020154 10301 Frame k-

1100041-TO301%, Frame 1-5 1140430-T0301, Frame 1-3 1180220-TO3C, Frame 2-3 1210005-T0301. Frame 3-7 2G20156-T030% Frame B-7
1HO315-70301. Frame 1--5 1150016-T0301, Frame -2 1180401-T0301, Frame 2-3 1210031-T0301, Frame 3-7 2320158 -TO30Y Frame v f
1110051--T0301. Frame 1-5 1160360- 70301, Frame 3-2 1180402-70301, Frame 2-3 1210131--T0301, Frame 3-7 2020164 -TU3GT Frame 65
1110052-TC301 . Frame 1-5 1160371-T(:301, Frame 1-5 1180403-1T0301, Frame 2-3 1210140-T0301, Frame 3-7 2020430- 10301 Frame 2-4
1110053-T0301. Frame 1-5 1160372-T0301, Frame 1-5 1180440- TO301, Frame 2-3 1210476-TQ30G1, Frame 1-2 20264406~ TG301 Framre 8-4
11100060-T0301, Frame 1-5 1160373-T0301, Frame 1-5 1180450-T0301, Frame 2-3 1220130-T0301. Frame 11-6 2020472-T030Y Frame &-4
1M110150-T0301, Frame 1--5 1160374-T030C1, Frame 1-5 1180460-T0Q301, Frame 2-3 1220141--T0O301, Frame 11-6 2020476-T0301, Frame 8-4
1120000-TOQ301, Frame 1-5 1160390-T0301, Frame 1-5 1180470~-T0Q30%, Frame 2-3 1220291-T0301, Frame 2-6 2020488-T0301. Frame §-4
1120002-Y0301, rame 1-5 1160395-T0301, Frame 1-5 1180480-T0301, Frame 2-3 1220330-T0301, Frame 2-6 2020803-10301, Frame 65
1120015-T0301, Frams 1-5 1170020-T0301, Frame 2-2 1180490-T0301. Frame 2-3 1236611 -T0Q301, Frame 3-7 2023120-T0301 Frame B4
1120030-T0301, Frame 1-5 1170025-T0301, Frame 2-2 1180500~ 10301, Frame 2-3 1230015-T0301. Frame 3-€ 2023140-TQ301 Frame 8-4
1120120-T0301. Frame 1-5 1170030-T0301, Frame 2-2 1180520 - 10301, Frame 2-3 1230060-T0301, Frame 3-6 2040038-T0301, Frame 0-5
1130050-T0301, Frame 1-2 1170040-T0301, Frame 2-2 1180563-T0301, Frame 2-3 1260012-T0301, Frame 3-4 2040040--70301, Frame 6-5
1130060-T0301, Frame 1-2 1170050-70301, Frame 2-2 11B0565-T0301, Frame 2-3 126002370301, Frame -4 2040043-T0301. Frame &-5
1130115-T0301, Frame 1-2 1170065-T0301. Frame 2-2 1180567-TO301, Frame 2-3 1260025170301, Frame 34 2040060-TG301, Frame 6-2
1130220-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170086-T0301, Frame 2--2 1150021-T0301. Frame 2-5 1260033-T0301, Frame 34 2040061-T0301 Frame 6-2
1130225 TO301, Frame 1-3 N70087-70301, Fram- 2-2 1190022-T0301, Frame 2-5 1260080-T0301. Frame 3-5 204007 1-T0301. Frame £--&
1130230-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170088-T0301, Frame 2-2 1190050~-T0301, Frame 24 1290012--T0301, Frame 11-3 2040072-T0301. Frame £-2
1130235-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170090-T0301, Frame 2--2 119G060-T0301. Frame 2-4 1290020-T0301, Frame 11--3 2040074-T0301, Frame ©&--2
1130240-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170091-10301, Frame 2--2 1190070-TO301, Frame 2-4 1290024-T0301. Frame 11-3 2040075-T0301 Frame €2
1130245-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170092-70301, Frame 2-2 1190080-10301, Frame 2-4 1300000-T0O3G1, Frame 11-6 2040077-T0301, Frame 62
1130250-T03. 1, Frame 1-3 1170201-TG301, Frame 2--2 1190100-T0307, Frame 2-4 1310000-T0301, Frame 11-6 2040078-T0301. Frame b-2
113025510301, Frame 1--3 1170205-T0301. Frame 2-2 1190110-T0O301, Frame 24 1310008-T0301, Frame 11-6 2040079703071, Frame 6-2
1130260-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170270-T0301, Frame 2-2 118014010301, Frame 2-5 1310011-T0301, Frame 11-6 2040080-T0301, Frame 6-2
1130265-T0301, Frame 1-3 1170310-T0301, Frame 2-2 1190160--TO301, Frame 2-5 2000008-T0301, Frame 8-2 2040081~-T0301, Frame 62
1130270-T0301, Frame 1-3 117G315-T0301. Frame 2-2 1190170-T0301, Frame 2-5 2001111-T0301, Frame 9-2 2040082-T0301. Frame 6-2
1130275-T0301, Frame 1--3 1170320-T0301. Frame 2-2 1190190-T0301, Frame 2-5 2010043-T0301, Frame 9-3 2040210-T0301. Frame -2
1130280-T0301. Frame 14 1170325-T0301, Frame 2-2 119020070301, Frame 2--4 2012040-T0301, Frame 9-3 2040351-T0301. Frame 6-5
1130285-T0301, Frame 1-4 1170330-T0301, Frame 2-2 1190230-TQ301, Frame 24 201205070301, Frame $-3 2043082-70301. Frame §-3
11306280~T0301, Frame 1-4 1170235-T0301, Frame 2-2 1180260-T0301, Frame 2-5 2012063-T0301, Frame 3-3 2043500-T0301. Frame 6-4
11400206-T0301, Frame 1-3 1186751 0-T0301, Frame 2-3 1190300-T0301, Frame 2-4 2012073--TG301, Frame 9-3 2056002-T0301, Frame 7-2
1140030-T0301. Frame 1-5 1180130-T0301, Frame 2~3 1190310-T0301, Frame 24 2012090-T0301, Frame 9-3 2056003--T0301. rrame 7-2
11MT0391, f-rame 1-3 1180150-10307. Frame 2-3 118033570301, Frame 2-5 2012210--TQ301, Frame 93 2056960-T0301, Frame 7-2
1140110--10301, Frame -3 1180160-T0301. Frame 2-3 1180340-TO301, Frame 2-5& 2020012-T0301, Frame 8-2 2056970-TC301, Frame 7-2
1140183-T0301, Frame 1-3 1180171-T0301, Frame 2-3 1190355-T0301, Frame 2—4 2020014-T0301, Frame 8-3, Frame 8--5 2056993-T0301. Frame 72
1140185-T0301, Frame 1--3 1180175--T0301, Frame 2-3 120G1268-Y0301, Frame 16 2020031-T0301, Frame 84 2059140170301, Frame 7-3
1140150-T0301, Frame 1-3 1180180-T0301, Frame 2--3 1200335-T03201, Frame 16 2020050-T0301, Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5 2059300-T0301, Frame 7-3
114&211-—T{}E{}1, Frame 1-3 118G270-T0301, Frame 2-3 1200400-T0301, Frame 1-5 _2020112-T0301, F\Erarne g2 2059310-T0301, Frame 7-3

Frame 14-1




_Thunderbird Sport

205933010301,
2599445--T0301 .
2079213-T0301,
2080019-10301,
2080032- T0301,
208003410301,
2080035-T0301,
2080036-T0301,
2080037170301,
2080045-T0301,
2080153-T0301,
2100002-70301,
2100024-1T0301,
2160108~T0301,
2100122--10301,
2101202-T0301,
2102143~-T0301,
2102150--T0G301,
2200019-T0301,
2200180-T0301.
220068010301,
2300106~-T0301,
230010710301,
2300115-T0301,
2300310-T0301,
2400036-T0301,
2400086~10301,
250006810301
2500013-T0301,

2500025-T0301

2500805—-1T0301.
2500807-T0301,
2500816-T0301,
2700001-T0301,
2700004-170301,
2700006-T0301,
2700012~-T0301,
2700032-Y0301,
2700054-T0301,
270006010301,
270008010301,

Frame 7-3
Frame 7-3
Frame 10-4
Frame 10-8
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-5
Frame i0-5
Frame 10-5
Frama 10-5
Frame 2-5
Frame 10~8
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3
Frame 4--7
Frame d -7
Frame 4-7
Frame 10-9
Frame 10~9
Frame 10-9
Frame 10-6
Frame 42
Frame 4-2
Frame 114
Frame 12-3
Frame 11-4
Frame 114
Frame 114
Frame 114
Frame 11-8
Frame 11-8
Frame 11-8
Frame 11-8

Frame 11-10

Frame 11-2
Frams 11-8
Frame 11-8

2700081-T0301, Frame 11-8
2700082-T0O301, Frame 11-8
2700084-70301, Frame 11-§
2700085-7T2301, Frame 11--8
2700086-T0301, Frame 11-8
2700087-TO301. Frame 11-8
2700088-T0301, Frame 11-8
270013070301, Frame 11--8
2700135-T0301, Frame 11-8
2730210-T0301, Frame 11-8

3000001-T0301, Frame 1-2, Frame 3-2,

Frame 3-5, Frame 3-7
3000008~T0301, Frame 2-4
3600009-T0301, Frame 24
3000013-T0301, Frame 8-4
300002G--T0301, Frame 7-2
3000050-T0301, Frame 8-5
3000070-T0301, Frame 1-6
3000080-TO301, Frame 6-3
3010112-T03M Frame 10-2
3010140-T0301, Frame 4-2
3020010-T0301, Frame 11-8
3020100-T0301, Frame 10-2
3020130170301, Frame 11-5
3020150-T0301, Frame 10-6
3020300-T0301, Frame 52
302035070301, Frame 11-8
3050029-TG301, Frame 10-8
3050038-7030C1, Frame 10-2
30650039-T0301, Frame 10-2
3100001--T0301, Frame 1-2
3100002-T0301, Frame 2-5
3120190-TO301, Frame 13-5
3150005-T0301, Frame 4~7
320001510301, Frame 2-5
3200026~-T0301, Frame 10-6
3200028-T0301, Frame 1-3
3200030-T0301, Frame 8-5
3200045-10301, Frame 4-2

, Frame 11-5

3200051~-T0301. Frame 4-2, Frame 5-3
3200112-T0301. Frame 4-2, Frame 10-3

il ikl .

3200116-1T6301,
3200117-T0301,
3200118~-T0301,

3200128-TG301,

Frame 10-6
Frame 11-6
Frame 84

Frame 10--6

3210035-T0301, Frame 8-4
3250006~-T0301, Frame 6-5,

Frame B4

3300060-T0O301,
3300030-T0301,

FFrame 10-6
Frame 10-2

3330004-T0301. Frame 1-2,

3330005-T0301.
3330006-T0301,
3330013-T0301,
3330014-T0301,

3330016~-T0301,

3330017-T0301,
3330018-T0301,
3330019-10301,

3330021-T0301,

3330025-T0301.
3330030-T0301,

frame 8-2

3330034-T0301.
Frame 10-¢

3330035-T0G301,
Frame 3-7

3330036-T0301,

Frame 114
3330037-TO301,

3330039-T0301,
Frame 4-5

3330040-TO301,
3330042-7T0301,

3330044-10301,
3330045-T0301,

3330053-T0301,
3330060--T0301,

3330061-T0301,
3330210~-T0301,
3330222-10301.

3330232-70301,
3330251-T0301.

Frame 104

Frame 11-3

Frame 10-7, Frame 114

Frame 11-2
Frame 1-3
Frame 2-4
Frame 6-4
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-3
Frame 3~3
Frame 1-2,

Frame 5-3.
Frame 5-2.
Frame 1-5,
Frame 5-3,

Frame 3-3.
Frame 3-5,

Frame 3-3
Frame 3-3
Frame 3-3
Frame 3-3,
Frame 11-2
Frame 107
Frame 106
Frame 7-4
Frame 104

Frame 8-2,

Frame 7-2

Frame 3-6
Frame 64,

Frame 8-2,

Framea 2-4,

Frame 11-2,

Frame 3—6
Frame 3-6,

Frame 53

Frame 7--3, Frame 104

Frame 7-3, Frame 10~-2,

3330280-T0301,
333050710301,
3330519-TH301,
3330523170301,
3330535-T0301.
333060070301,
3330604--T0301,
3350002-T0301,
3350004-T0301,

3350006-T0301

Catalogue

Frame 3-7

Frame 52, Frame 12-2
Frame 10-8

Frame 3-5

Frame 6-3. Frame 11-7
Frame 10-5

Frame 3-2

Frame 10-2

Frame 106

Frame 7-3, Frame 7-4.

Frame 9-3, Frame 10-2, Frame 10-4

3350008-T0301,

Frame 11-6

3350010-T0301.
3350012-T0301,
3350014-T0301,
3350015-T{301,
3350040-TQ301,
3350170-T0301,
3350180-T0301,
3450006170301,
3450007-TC301,
3450008-T0301.
345000910301,
3450021-TO301,
3450035~-TQ301,
3450045-T0301,
3450051-T0301,
345006010301,
3450065-T10301,
3450075-T0301,
3450145-TO301.
3450130-T0301,
345019510301,
3450200-T0301,
3200002-T030t,
3500003-T0301,
350000410301,
3500006-T0301,
350000810301,
3500012-T0301,

Frame 14~2

Frame 2-5, Frame 4-5,

Frame 11-9, Frame 12-2
Frame 11-5. Frame 11-9
Frame 10-8

Frame 2-5

Frame 4-7

Frame 7-3. Frame 10-4
Frame 4-7

Frame 3-2

Frame 7-2, Frame 7-3
Frame 7-2, Frame 7-3
Frame 7-2

Frame 3-6

Frame 5-3

Frame 3-2

Frame 8-5

Frame 62, Frame 10-2
Frame 6-2

Frame 5-3

Frame 4-5

Frame 7-2, Frame 10-2
Frame 10--3

Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame 2- 3. Frame 2-6
Frame 2-3

Frame 2-3

Frame 24

Frame 2-5, Frame 3-7
Frame 9-2

3500013--10301

3500014 TOAO1

1500015 TOROY

3500016 70301
3550004 1473

UL5G009- TO3IM
Frame 17 -8

32500~ T30

3550016-- T30,

3550018 -T0530
355G013--T030
355002070301
3550021-70301

3550022--TG301.
3550029-T0L01,
3550030-T0O337,
3550031-T0401,

£50032-TO301

Parts

Frarme 3 3

Frame 1 -7

Frame 10-5

Frarme 14

Frasmne 37

ady

Frame 7.

-

Frame 7--2

Frame 2-5

Framre 11 =

Frame 5- 7

Frame 1Y &

Frame 2-5
Frame z-4
Frame 3--2
Frame 2-6
Frame 1-3
Frame 5-2
Frame Z—€
Frame 24

FFrame 5-3. Frame 10-7

3550033-T030C1.
35%0042-T0301,
3550045--TCA01.
3550047-TO301.
3550048-T0301.
3550075-T0301,
3550135-T0O301.
3550150--TO301.
3550178-T0301,
3550180-T0301.
3550182-T0301.
3550200-T0301,
355022010301

Frame 104

3550230-T0301,
3550260-T0301,
3550265-T0201,
3600003-T0301.
3600004-T0301,
3600006-T0301,
3600007-T03017.
3600008-T0301,

Frame 3-7
Frame 3-2
Framea 1-2
Frame 1-2
Frame 3-6

Framg 4-7

Frarme 5 73

Frame 2 -

Frame 53

-
==

Frame 3—

Frame 10-6

Frame 4-2

Frame 106-7

Frame 5-2
Frame 1-5
Frame 1-&

Frame 7-3, Frame 74

Frame 3-2

Frame 11-8

Frame 11-7

Frame 3-7
Frame 1-2

Frame 2-3

Frame 2-—<. Frame 3-2

Frame 3-5

L




Thunderbird Sport

3600C12-T0301,
3600013-7T0301,
36°0014-T0301.
AAU0019-T0301,
360002G--T0301,
3600021 -T0301.
3600022-TG301,
J600023--TO301,
3600025-1T0301,
3600036—T0301,
3603040-10301,
3600080G-T0301.
3600100 TG30 1,
3600115-T¢301.,
3600160- 10301,
3620240-T0301,
3620400-T0U301,
3700003-T0301.
3700015-T0301,
3700016~T0301,
3700020-T0301,
3700023-10301.
3700025-10301.
3700030-T0301,
370004G-T0301,
38000G2~T0301,
3800004-T0301.
3800005-T0301,
3800006—-T0301,
380000770301,
3800G11-T0O301.
3800012-TC301,
3800014-T0301.
3800015~T0301,
380001610301,
3B800017-T0301,
3800018-T0301,
3800019-T0301,
3800020-T0301,
380002 1-T0301,
380002310301,

Frame 2-2
Frame 37
Frame 3-5
Frame 9-2
Frame 32
Frame 9 -3
Frame 9 3

Frame $-3

Frame 3~6. Frame 3-7

frame 5-2
Frame 7-3
Frame 7-3
Frame 11-6
Frame 116
fFrame 5-3
Frame 4-5
Frame 11-4
Frame 1-2
Frame 6-3

Frame 4-6, Frame 11-4
Frame 8-2. Frame §-5

Frame 8-5
Frame 6-3
Frame 4-5
Frame 5-3
Frame 2-3
Frame 2-3
Frame 2-3
Frame 2-3
Frame 2-4
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-2
fFrame 7-2
Frame 9-2
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-6
Frame 1-8
Frame 1-6

3800025~-T0301,
3800031-T030t,
3800035-T0301,
3800041-T0301,
3800050-T0301,
3800060--TG301,
3850218-T0301,
3850300-T0301,
3850310-T0301,
3850480-70301,
3850500-T0301.
3850501-T0301.
3850510-T0301,
3850512-T030t,
3850514-T0301,
3850516-T0301,
3850518-T0301,
3850520-T0301,
3880015-T0301,
3880025-T0301,
3880140~-T0301,
3880050-T9301,
3880060-T0301,
3880065-T0301,
388C070-T0301,
3880075-T0O301,
3880080-T0301,
3880085-~T0301,
3880090-70301,
3880095-70301,
3880120-T0301,
3880125-T0301,
3880130-T0301,
388014070301,
388015070301,
3880155-T0301,
3800072-T0301,
3990060-TO301,
3990070-T0301,

Frame 7-3

Frame 10-2
Frame 2-2

Frame 3-5

Frame 7-3

Frame 7-3

fFrame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
F-rame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2
Frame 13-2

Frame 13-2-

Frame 13-2
Frame 10--2
Frame 1-2
Frame 3—7

T1100100, Frame 1-5
T1130065, Frame 1-3

T1130125, Frame 1-2

T1130160

, Frame 1-2

T1130165, Frame 1-2
T1130170, Frame 1-2

T1130222
11130227
T1130232

CFrame 1-3
 Frame 1-3

Frame 1-3

T1130237, Frame 1-3

11130257
T1130262

 Frame 1-3
. Frame 1-3

11130267, Frame 1-3
T1130272. Frame 1-3

11130277
11130282

_Frame 1-3
Frame 14

T1130287, Frame 14
T1130297, Frame 1-4
71140004, Frame 1-3
T1150309, Frame 1-2
11150555, Frame 1-2
T1160355, Frame 1-2

T1160518

. Frame 32

11160620, Frame 3-2
T1170003, Frame 2-2
11170036, Frame 2--2
T1170371, Frame 2-2
T1170605, Frame 2-2
11190024, Frame 24
71190085, Frame 2-4
11190245, Frame 24
T1190325, Frame 24
T1210060, Frame 36

T1210467
11210468
11210484

, Frame 1--2
, Frame 1-2
, Frame 3-2

T1210495, Frame 3-6

11210535
11210790
T1210805

, Frame 37
, Frame 3-7
, Frame 37

T1211456, Frame 3-2

11220246
T1220267

, Frame 2-6
, Frame 2-6

11220280,
71220306,
T1220325.

T1220960,

T1221030.
11230066,

T1230074,
T1230083.
T1230116,

171240086,

11240680,
11240945,
T1240955,
71241000
T1241001,
T1241002,
171241003,
71241004,
71241005,
T1241006,
11241007,
T1241008,
T12410049,
T1241010,
71241011,
T1241012,
171241013,
T1241014,
T1247015,
T12410186,
11241017,
71241018,
11241020,
71241022,
T1241023,
11241024,
11241025,
71241028,
T1241030,
T1241031,
T12ﬁ1032,

Frame 2--6
Frame 2-6
Frame 2-6
Frame 7 -6
Frame 2-6
Frame 3-6
Frame 3—6
Frame 3-3
Frame 3-&
Frame 1-2
Frame 4-3
Frame 6-4
Frame 4-4
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-2
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-3
Frame 4-4
Fraine 4-4
Frame 4-4
Frame 4—4
Frame 44
Frame 44
Frame 4-4
Frame 44
Frame 44
Frame 4-4
Frame 4—4

Frame 14-3

~ Parts Catalogue

1241033

T12410G34
T1241035,
T1241036
T126G163

11260380,

T12603%0

1260701,

TI260717,
T126G726
71260738,
11260773
71260801,
112608317
71260835,
T126084Q0,
11260855,
T1260857.
71260860,
T1260861.
T1230015,
11290022,

T1230046.

112800863,
T1290110.
72000021,
12000060,

T2000061.

T2000062,
T22300063.
12000200,
T2001155,
12001337,
12001347,
T20607 370,
T2004165,

T2004297.
T2004355.

12004380,
12004381,
12010021,

Frame 4 -4
Frame 4.4
Frame 4-4
Frame 4-<4
Frame 3-5
Frame 53-5
Frame 3-5
Frame 35
Frame 3- 5
Frame 3-5
Frame 35
Frame 3—5
Frame 3-5
Frame 3-5
Frame 35
Frame 35
Frame 3-5
Frame 3-4
Frame 3—4
Frame 3-4

Frame 11-3

Frame 11-3

Frame 11-3

Frame 11--3

Frame 1-5,

Frame 9--2
Frame 9-4
Frame 9—4
Frame 9-4
Frame 94
Frame 9-2
-rame 9-2
Frame -4
Frame 9-4
Frame 9-4
Frame 9-2
Frame 9--2
Frame 9-2
Frame 92
Frame 9-2

Frame G4

Frame 11--3

. Frame 9-3




Lal

- -
: -
- b
&5
o
o

-

Parts Catalogue

M % Thunderbird Sport

]

D 2

12010107,
T2010116,
T2010127,
12010128,
T2010200,
T2011255,

Frame 8-3
Frameg 9-4
Frame 9-4
Frame 94
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3

12012111, Frame 9-3

12012117,
12014025,

T2014096.
12014097,
T2014098.
12014099,
12020006,
T2020007,
12026008,
12020017,
12020018,
12020077,
12020084,
T2020086,
T2020107,
72020121,
12020122
T2020380,
T2020415,
T2020426,
12020505,
12020530,
T2020540,
T2020619,
T2020649,
T2020822,

12023112,

12023115,
T2023135.
12023230,
12023310,
T2023355,

Frame 9-3
Frame 5-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 9-3
Frame 8-2
Frame 6-5
Frame 6-5
Frame 8-4
Frame 84
Frame 8-3, Frame 85
Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame B8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame 8-5
Frame 8-2
Frame 6-5, Frame 8-2
Frame 84
Frame 8-4
Frame B—4
Frame 8-3, Frame B-5
Frarmne 8-3
Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame 8--2
Frame 8-2
frame 8-5
Frame 8-2
Frame 8~4
Frame 84
Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame 8-2
Frame 8-5

T2040047,
12040128,
72040129,
T2040131,
12040137,
T2040143,
T2040144.
12040204,
T2040240,
12040550,
12040551,
12040860,
T2040875,
12042020,
12042853,

12042857,

T2042858,
T2043475,
T2043489,

T2043517,
12043538,

12045080,

12045081,
12045082,
12045084,
12045085,
120450886,
T2050658,
12056020,
T2056712,

72056724,

T2056760,
T2058014, Frame 10-6
12058018, Frame 10-6
T2059321,
12059470,
T2070711, Frame 10-2

12070712,

12070826, Frame 10-5

Frame 6-3
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-3
Frame 6~3
Frame 6-3
frame 63
Frame 6-5
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-2
Frame 64
Frame 62
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-3
Frame 6-4
f-rame 64
Frame 6-5
fFrame 62
Frame 6--2
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-2
Frame 6-2
Frame 74
Frame 7-2
Frame 7-2
Frame 9-3

Frame 7-2

Frame 73

Frame 7~3

Frame 42

T2070951,
12070954,
T2071021,
T2071031,
T2071050,
12071051,
12078965,
T2079004,
120730086,
T2079007,
12679008,
12079050,
T2079055,
T2079060,
12079065,
T2079314,
12079515,
12080049,
12080050,
12080199,
12080233,
12080234,
T2080248,
12080249,
12080279,
12080281,
12080282,
12080319,
12080323,
T2080371,
120807860,
12080761,
12080765,
12100048,
12100061,
12100080,
12100102,
1210016,
T2100171,
T2100271,

Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10--2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10--2
Frame 10-2
f-rame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 10-2
Frame 3-6
Frame 10-4
Frame 2-5
Frame 2--5
Frame 10-6
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-8
Frame 2-5
Frame 2-5
Frame 10-8
Frame 10-3
Frame 2-5
Frame 10-5
Frame 10-5
Frame 2-5
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-3
Frarne 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3

72100310,
T2100320,
12100332,
12100335,
T2100343,

12100350,

12100450,
12101314,
T2101315,
12102131,
12102132,
T2102134,
12102146,
T2102241.
T2102282,
12102283,
12102284,
12102285,
12200001,
12200044,
12200052,
12200185,
T2200204,
12200214,
12200221,
12200295,
12200312,
T2201200,
12201204,
12201207,
T2201208,
12201220,
72201221,
12201222,
12201224,
T2201225,
T22(31226,
T2201255,
T2201256,
12201257,

Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3
Frame 5--2
fFrame 5~2
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-2
Frame 4--5
Frame 12-2
Frame 4-7
Frame 4-7
Frame 4-7
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-7
Frame 4-7
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-5

Frame 4-5, Frame 10-2
Frame 4-5, Frame 10-2

Frame 4-5
Frame 4--5
Frame 4--5
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-5
Frame 12~2
Frame 12-2
Frame 12-2

12201527
T220152%

12201561,

T2201562
12201568
T1230G111

723001173,
12300250,

T2300269

T2300288,
12300311,
12300314,
12300330,
T230{333.

T2300338

T230:3359.
12300364,
12300422,
12300630,

Frame 4--7
Frame 4-7
Frame 4.7
Frame 4--7

Frame 4-7

Frame 10--7
Frame 10-9
Frame 10-£
Frame 10-4
Frame 10-9
Frame 10-3
Frame 10-3
Frame 10-£
Frame 12-3
Frame 10-7
Frame 10-6
Frame 12-3
Frame 10-7

Frame 10--6

T2300641-CM. Frame 10-6
T2300641-FA Frame 10-6
T2300643-CM. Frame 10-€
T2300643—-FA Frame 10-6
T2300694, Frame 12-3
12300720, Frame 16-6€
T2300760, Frame 12-3
T2301033, Frame 4-2
T2331034, Frame 4-2
T2301419, Frame 10-8
T2303420~-CM, Frame 12-2
T2303420~FA, Frame 12-2
12303422-CM, Frame 12-2
T2303422-FA, Frame 12-2

12400045, Frame 4-2, Frame 3-8

T2400046, Frame 4-6
12400047, Frame 4-6
12400049, Frame 4-6
12400053, Frame 10-2
T2400082, Frame 4-8
12400096, Frame 4-2

T2025408, Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
T2025409, Frame §-3

12070833, Frame 10-5

12070854, Frame 10-6 12201505, Frame 4-7

T2100272. Frame 5-3 T2400150, Frame 4-2

Frame 14-4




o
o
- r
r
H
-
r
-
r
-=t
.

e,
*

| ]

:E’
ol
Ly
T

-

% 12400151, Frame 4-2

.
bl -
. N
Wl -
s
' - 1]
- u i :,.
[ I-'_-I
.
v
,_"-
o
1]

.
H -
4
4 ]

[

a
&
.

a
-

12500031,
T2500050,
T2500053.
12500086,
12504105,
12500124,
12500128,
12500164,
12500166,
12500178,
12500179,
12500440,
T2500450,
12500830,
12500840,
T2501131,
12501133,
12502013,
12502025.
12502030,
T25020G33.
12502035,
F2502G46.
12502051,

f‘ﬁThun derbird Sport

72400155, Frame 4-86
T2400160. Frame 4-6
" T2401404-CM. Frame 4-2
T2401404-FA, Frame 42

Frame 11-2
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-2
Frame 11-5
Frarmme 11-5
Frame 11—4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11--2
Frame 11-2
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-4
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11--7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7

Frame 117

T2502092,
12502093,
12502094,
T250211:3,
12502101,
72502102,
12502106,
T2502107,
T2700079,
12700102,

Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11--7
Frame 11-7
Frame 117
Frame 11-8

Frame 11-9

12700111, Frame 11-9

12700112,
T2700122,
T2700123,
T2700124,
12700128,
T2700168,
T2700169,
12700191,
12700199,
12700244,
12700283,
12700284,
12700320,
T2700340.
12700354,
127003064,
12700532,
12700540,

Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-9
Frame 11-8
F-rame 11-9
Frame 10-6
Frame 10--6
t-rame 106
Frame 11-8
Frame 11-8
Frame 11--8
Frame 11-8
Frame 10-6

Frame 11-9

T3010119,

118

13010242,
T3010262.
T3020012,
T3020080,
13020120,
73020380,
13050048.
T3050058,
130500589,
T3050061,
13050062,
13050063,
T3050069.
T3050071,
T3050076.
13050085,
13050092,
T3050130,
T3050132,

Frame 106, Framea 11--5. Frame

Frame 4-7

Frame 5-2

Frame 10-7

Frame 12-2

Frame 12-2

Frame 10-6

Frame 10-8

Frame 1-2

Frame 4--7. Frame 10-2
Frame 1-5, Frame 11-3
Frame 2~6, Frame 11-5
Frame 2-&

Frame 2-4

Frame 6-3

Frame 10-5

Frame 8-3, Frame 8-5
Frame 10-3

Frame 62

Frame 62

T3120300-CM. Frame 13-5
T3120300-FA, Frame 13-5
T3120300-PG, Frame 13-5

73150007,
13150125,
13150129,
13200072,
13200080,

Frame 5-3
Frame 2--6
tFrame 2-6
Frame 6-3
Frame 5-2

Parts Catalogue

133300789,
13330081,
73330086,
T3330088,
173330261,
13330419,
13330529,
13330540,
13330541,
73330550,
13330555,
13330557,
T3330568.
13330604,
T3330615,
T3330630,
T3330635.
13330636,
13332604,
13350001,
73350027,
13350039,
13350041,
13350042,
13350044,
T3350070,
13350112,
13350150,
13450145,

Frame 4-7
Frame 4-7
Frame 10-6
Frame 11-3
Frame 7-3
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-2
Frame 5-2
Frame 10-6
Frame 5-2
Frame 10-6
Frame 4-7
Frame 12-2
Frame 1-6
Frame 7-2
Frame 4-7
Frame 10-6
Frame 10-6
Frame 2-4
Frame 5-2
Frame 7-2
Frame 7--2
Frame 10-7
Frame 72
Frame 11-8

. Frame 12-2

Frame 11-10

Frame 2--6
Frame -3
Frame 4-6

T3550309
T 3600028

T 3600200

TAGOI210

T 3600230,

13620060
13620253

13620266,
T3620268.
13620270,
13620278,
73620285,
13620291,
13620292,
13620300
13620317,
T3620325.
T3620330,

13660132

13660135,
13660150,
13700001,
T3700015,
13700018,
73700035,
T3700077.
137000739,
13700087,
13700088,

Frame 10
Frame 3- 5
Frame 5-3
Frame -3
Frame 5--3
Frame 4- 73
Frame 4.6
Frame 36
Frarme &4
Frame 4-+F,
Frame 4--2
Frame &-- 2
Frame 4-£
Frame 4--€
Frame 5-73
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-3
Frame 5-3
Frame d-¢
Frame 12--2
Frame 5-3
Frame 4-5
Frame 11--4
Frame 4-5
Frame 4-5
Frame 5-3
Frame 7—4
Frame 11--8

rrame 11-8

13202012, Frame 3-2, Frame 5-2

T3450200, Frame 3—4 13750006, Frame 2-5, Frame 84

12502063,
12502065.
12502073
12502081,
12502082,
12502084.
12502085,
12502087,
12502083,
T2502089,
12502090,
12502081,

Frare 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11-7
Frame 11--7

Frame 11-7

F2700620,
12700625,
T2700630,
T2700635,
12700640,
12700641,

13000003,

13000017,
T3010012,

T3010105,

173010117,

Frame 11-10
Frame 11-10
Frame 11-10
Frame 11-10
Frame 11-10
Frame 11-10
Frame 3-2
Frame 8-4
Frame 10-7
Frame 12-2

Frame 7-2

T3202016, Frame 5-2
13202020, Frame 1-3, Frame 3-5, Frame 11--5
T3202025, Frame 3-5

13202030, Frame 2-2, Frame 3-5

13202040, Frame 3-5

T3202050, Frame 3-5

13202065, Frame 5-2

13202080, Frame 2-2

13250009, Frame 8-2

T3330071, Frame 1-3, Frame 3-2, Frame 113
13330072, Frame 11-6

T3450260,
T3550008,

Frame 4-5

Frame 11-10

13550082
T3550085

73550136, Frame 11-2

73550138
13550175
T355G193
13550195

, Frame 11-3

. Frame 3-2

Frame 6-5, Frame 8-2, Frame B-4.

. Frame 11-10

, Frame 3-5

, Frame 11-3
, Frame 10-5
13550205, Frame 11-9

T3800055.
13800085,
13850522,
T3850G5540,
T3850555.
T3850560.
13850805,
13850815,
13850825,
73852120,
73852130,

Frame 10-2
Frame 2-3

Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13~-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4
Frame 13-4

Frame 14-5




Thunc'erbird Sport | | Parts Catalogue

T3852245, Frame 13~2, Frame 134 T4000625, Frame 1-5
T3854150, Frame 13-3
13854155, Frame 13-3
13854160, Frame 13-3
13854165, Frame 13-3
73854170, Frame 13-3
T3854175, Frame 13-3
T3854180, Frame 13-3
T3854185, Frame 13-3
T3854190. Frame 13-3
13854195, Frame 13-3
T3854196. Frame 13-3
13854197, Frame 13-3
13880012, Frame 13-2
13880105, Frame 13-2
13880133, Frame 13-2
173880145, Frame 13-2
173880160, Frame 13-2
73880170, Frame 13-2
13880185, Frame 13-2
13300001, Frame 10-3
13300007, Frame 4-2
13900021, Frame 11-4
T3906024, Frame 10-3
13900026, Frame 10-3
13300031, Frame 7-2
T3900033. Frame 4-2
T3900074, Frame 12--2
13900086, Frame 4-2
T3900087, Frame 4-2
13900088, Frame 12--2
13900131, Frame 7-2
13900136, Frams 10-3
13960171, Frame 4-2
T13800320. Frame 7-2
13900430, Frame 10-3
13930085, Frame 10-3
T3930090, Frame 117
T3950015, Frame 11-4 :
13590004, Frame 10-7

13990052, Frame 1-2




	Foreword
	Section 1
	Section 2
	Section 3
	Section 4
	Section 5
	Section 6
	Section 7
	Section 8
	Section 9
	Section 10
	Section 11
	Section 12
	Section 13
	Master Index

